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101 Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler

102

103

104

105

106

107

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Youth Showmanship - Novice

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

510
536
472
263
292
10
373
326
324
537

264
510
160
197
511
211
324
340
83
326

Youth Showmanship - Special Needs

National Champion

197

Youth Showmanship - 8 Years & Under

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th

Youth Showmanship - 9 to 11 years

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th

238
412
340
239
334

393
409
211
267
312

Youth Showmanship - 12 to 14 Years

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

64
537
373
394
511
339

10

83
342
472

Youth Showmanship - 15 to 17 years

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

263
292
264
510
504
160
536
197
50

Sheriden Tyzzer
Courtney Kelly
Makalah Wishart
Jenelle Carter
Morgan Giess
Kate Field

Rachel Dalrymple
Maddi Morgan
Kyle Maher
Tahlia Kelly

Jessica Duffy
Sheriden Tyzzer
Bradley McCarthy
Izaac Brindley
Madilyn Tyzzer
Tara McGrath-West
Kyle Maher
Samantha Barnes
Madeline Preedy
Maddi Morgan

Izaac Brindley

Charlet East
Lachlan Thomas
Samantha Barnes
Brayden East
Aiden Barnes

Claire Gilroy

Jordan Thomas
Tara McGrath-West
Jessica Macmillan
Amanda Cherry

Britney DelaPair
Tahlia Kelly

Rachel Dalrymple
Kate Papadopolous
Madilyn Tyzzer
Rhiannon Barnes
Kate Field
Madeline Preedy
Caitlin McDonald
Makalah Wishart

Jenelle Carter
Morgan Giess
Jessica Duffy
Sheriden Tyzzer
Leah Cruttenden
Bradley McCarthy
Courtney Kelly
Izaac Brindley
Dane Peet

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair

Jenelle Carter

Justvne Moffat

Nicola & Kate Field

Rachel Dalrvmple

Priscilla Maher

Priscilla Maher

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Jessica Duffy

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Izaac Brindley

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Priscilla Maher

Nicola Barnes

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Priscilla Maher

Izaac Brindley

Little Legends
Helen Thomas
Nicola Barnes
Little Legends
Nicola Barnes

Donna Gilroy

Helen Thomas

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Jessica Macmillan

Helen Cherry

Sandy Edge Stud

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Rachel Dalrymple

Donna Gilroy

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Nicola Barnes

Nicola & Kate Field

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Caitlin McDonald

Mick Sinclair

Jenelle Carter

Justyne Moffat

Jessica Duffy

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Izaac Brindley

Peet Family
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108 Youth Hunter - Novice

National Champion 326 Maddi Morgan Priscilla Maher
National Reserve Champion 340 Samantha Barnes Nicola Barnes
3rd 64  Britney DelaPair Sandy Edge Stud
4th 324 Kyle Maher Priscilla Maher
5th 197 lzaac Brindley Izaac Brindley
6th 185 Jadon Bradley Sharon Reid
7th 264 Jessica Duffy Jessica Duffy
8th 239 Brayden East Little Legends
9th 211 Tara McGrath-West Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
10th 238 Charlet East Little Legends
109 Youth Hunter - 8 Years & Under
National Champion 340 Samantha Barnes Nicola Barnes
National Reserve Champion 238 Charlet East Little Legends
3rd 239 Brayden East Little Legends
4th 348 Axel Thomas Lisa Lukies
5th 334 Aiden Barnes Nicola Barnes
110 Youth Hunter-9to 11 Years
National Champion 393 Claire Gilroy Donna Gilroy
National Reserve Champion 267 Jessica Macmillan Jessica Macmillan
3rd 409 Jordan Thomas Helen Thomas
4th 312 Amanda Cherry Helen Cherry
5th 211 Tara McGrath-West Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
111 Youth Hunter - 12 to 14 Years
National Champion 373 Rachel Dalrymple Rachel Dalrymple
National Reserve Champion 342 Caitlin McDonald Caitlin McDonald
3rd 472 Makalah Wishart Mick Sinclair
4th 537 Tahlia Kelly Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
5th 326 Maddi Morgan Priscilla Maher
6th 64 Britney DelaPair Sandy Edge Stud
7th 10 Kate Field Nicola & Kate Field
8th 307 Madison Closter Danielle Closter
9th 324 Kyle Maher Priscilla Maher
10th 511 Madilyn Tyzzer Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
112 Youth Hunter - 15to 17 Years
National Champion 263 Jenelle Carter Jenelle Carter
National Reserve Champion 292 Morgan Giess Justyne Moffat
3rd 536 Courtney Kelly Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
4th 504 Leah Cruttenden Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
5th 185 Jadon Bradley Sharon Reid
6th 264 Jessica Duffy Jessica Duffy
7th 50 Dane Peet Peet Family
8th 197 lzaac Brindley Izaac Brindley
9th 510 Sheriden Tyzzer Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
113 Youth Trail - Novice
National Champion 264 Jessica Duffy Jessica Duffy
National Reserve Champion 83 Madeline Preedy Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
3rd 185 Jadon Bradley Sharon Reid
4th 326 Maddi Morgan Priscilla Maher
5th 197 lzaac Brindley Izaac Brindley
6th 64 Britney DelaPair Sandy Edge Stud
7th 267 Jessica Macmillan Jessica Macmillan
8th 340 Samantha Barnes Nicola Barnes
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114

115

116

117

118

Youth Trail - 8 Years & Under

National Champion 340 Samantha Barnes
National Reserve Champion 238 Charlet East

3rd 239 Brayden East

4th 348 Axel Thomas

5th 412 Lachlan Thomas
6th 334 Aiden Barnes
Youth Trail - 9 to 11 Years

National Champion 409 Jordan Thomas
National Reserve Champion 211 Tara McGrath-West
3rd 393 Claire Gilroy

4th 267 Jessica Macmillan
Youth Trail - 12 to 14 Years

National Champion 326 Maddi Morgan
National Reserve Champion 394 Kate Papadopolous
3rd 537 Tahlia Kelly

4th 342 Caitlin McDonald
S5th 373 Rachel Dalrymple
6th 339 Rhiannon Barnes
7th 10 Kate Field

8th 324 Kyle Maher
Youth Trail - 15 to 17 Years

National Champion 50 Dane Peet
National Reserve Champion 263 Jenelle Carter
3rd 264 Jessica Duffy

4th 504 Leah Cruttenden
5th 510 Sheriden Tyzzer
6th 536 Courtney Kelly
7th 292 Morgan Giess
Youth Long-Reining

National Champion 263 Jenelle Carter
National Reserve Champion 393 Claire Gilroy

3rd 64 Britney DelaPair
4th 510 Sheriden Tyzzer
5th 197 lzaac Brindley
6th 264 Jessica Duffy
Grand Champion Novice Youth Exhibitor

National Grand Champion 264 Jessica Duffy
Reserve Grand Champion Novice Youth Exhibitor
National Reserve Grand Champion 197 lzaac Brindley

Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 8 Years & Under

National Grand Champion 340 Samantha Barnes

Reserve Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 8 Years & Under

National Reserve Grand Champion 238 Charlet East
Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 9 to 11 Years

National Grand Champion 393 Claire Gilroy
Reserve Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 9 to 11 Years
National Reserve Grand Champion 409 Jordan Thomas
Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 12 to 14 Years

National Grand Champion 537 Tahlia Kelly
Reserve Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 12 to 14 Years
National Reserve Grand Champion 373 Rachel Dalrymple
Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 15 to 17 Years

National Grand Champion 263 Jenelle Carter
Reserve Grand Champion Youth Exhibitor - 15 to 17 Years
National Reserve Grand Champion 292 Morgan Giess

Nicola Barnes
Little Legends
Little Legends
Lisa Lukies

Helen Thomas
Nicola Barnes

Helen Thomas

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Donna Gilroy

Jessica Macmillan

Priscilla Maher

Donna Gilroy

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Caitlin McDonald

Rachel Dalrymple

Nicola Barnes

Nicola & Kate Field

Priscilla Maher

Peet Family

Jenelle Carter

Jessica Duffy

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Justvne Moffat

Jenelle Carter

Donna Gilroy

Sandy Edge Stud

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Izaac Brindley

Jessica Duffy

Jessica Duffy

Izaac Brindley

Nicola Barnes

Little Legends

Donna Gilroy

Helen Thomas

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Rachel Dalrymple

Jenelle Carter

Justyne Moffat
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Youth Encouragement Award
Encouragement Award 239 Brayden East

119 AMHA Weanling Colt
National Champion 359 Country Rose 143 Heart 2 Heart
National Reserve Champion 361 Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart

120 AMHA Yearling Colt
National Champion 5  Almighty Sophistocats Copy Cat
National Reserve Champion 31 Silverfern Orion 143
3rd 519 Sapphire Park Sculptures Wortha Dime or 2
4th 367 Anyssa Park Super Trooper

121 AMHA Two Year Old Colt

National Champion 4 Bluegables Monarch's Cool Dude (imp NZ)

Grand Champion AMHA Junior Stallion
National Grand Champion 359 Country Rose 143 Heart 2 Heart

Reserve Grand Champion AMHA Junior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion 4 Bluegables Monarch's Cool Dude (imp NZ)

122 AMHA Weanling Mare

National Champion 357 Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart
National Reserve Champion 354 Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart
3rd 362 Country Rose 143 Heart of Gold
4th 475 Shangrila SE Miss USA
5th 500 Lindan Mystique 143
6th 274 Larapinta WH Eternal Buck
7th 322 Carousel Park Champagne Classy Star
8th 248 Cranage Nivea
123 AMHA Yearling Mare
National Champion 502 Lindan MG Solitaire
124 AMHA Two Year Old Filly
No entries

Grand Champion Junior AMHA Mare

National Grand Champion 357 Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart

Reserve Grand Champion Junior AMHA Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 354 Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart
125 AMHA Weanling/Yearling Gelding

No entries

126 AMHA Two Year Old Gelding
No entries

127 AMHA Senior Stallion 32” & under
No entries

128 AMHA Senior Stallion over 32” to 34”
National Champion
National Reserve Champion 366 WEF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)
3rd 466 Shangrila BW Special Effect
Grand Champion Senior AMHA Stallion
National Grand Champion
Reserve Grand Champion Senior AMHA Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 366 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)

129 AMHA Senior Mare 32” & under
National Champion

130 AMHA Senior Mare over 32” to 34"
National Champion
National Reserve Champion 356 CRM Black Velvet By Excellence
Grand Champion Senior AMHA Mare
National Grand Champion
Reserve Grand Champion Senior AMHA Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 356 CRM Black Velvet By Excellence

518 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)

518 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)

269 Sevenacres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)

503 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)

503 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)

Little Legends

Country Rose Miniatures
Country Rose Miniatures

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Pauline Marschke
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Doug Farmer Training Centre

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Country Rose Miniatures

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Country Rose Miniatures
Country Rose Miniatures
Country Rose Miniatures
Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Tamar Hutchins

Priscilla Maher

Carmen Baijpe

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden

Country Rose Miniatures

Country Rose Miniatures

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Doug Farmer Training Centre
Mick Sinclair

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Doug Farmer Training Centre

Annette Smith

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Country Rose Miniatures

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden

Country Rose Miniatures
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131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

AMHA Senior Gelding 32” & under

No entries

AMHA Senior Gelding over 32” to 34”
No entries

Supreme Halter AMHA Champion
Supreme Exhibit 357
AMHA Single Pleasure Driving

No entries

AMHA Country Pleasure Driving

No entries

AMHA Hunter

No entries

AMHA Halter Obstacle

No entries

AMHA Liberty

National Champion 503
Novice Driver

National Champion 405
National Reserve Champion 65
Gentleman Driver

National Champion 366
Lady Driver

National Champion 344
National Reserve Champion 282
3rd 65
4th 261
5th 146

Miniature Horse Novice Harness
No entries
Miniature Horse Turnout

National Champion 366
National Reserve Champion 140
Miniature Horse Gelding In Harness
National Champion 371
National Reserve Champion 405
3rd 140
Miniature Horse Mare In Harness

No entries
Miniature Horse Stallion In Harness

Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart

TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)

Tiny Toy Enchanted Night
Equus Park Rain Cloud

WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)

Prince Rebel

Grandchester Views Something Special
Equus Park Rain Cloud

Shangrila BJ Made To Order
Castrawes Sierra

WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)
Pint Size Quixsand

Carala Zolton
Tiny Toy Enchanted Night
Pint Size Quixsand

WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)

WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)

Carala Zolton

Equus Park Rain Cloud

Equus Park Rain Cloud
Prince Rebel
Shangrila BJ Made To Order

Grandchester Views Something Special
Shangrila BJ Made To Order
Prince Rebel

National Champion 366

National Grand Champion Miniature Horse Harness
National Grand Champion 366

National Reserve Grand Champion Miniature Horse Harness
National Reserve Grand Champion 371

Small Horse Novice Harness

National Champion 65

Small Horse Turnout

National Champion 65

National Reserve Champion 344

3rd 261

Small Horse Gelding In Harness

National Champion 282

National Reserve Champion 261

3rd 344

Small Horse Mare In Harness

National Champion 65

Equus Park Rain Cloud

Country Rose Miniatures

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden

Katie Crosse
Sandy Edge Stud

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Elizabeth O'Brien
Rosslyn Badcock
Sandy Edge Stud

Jenelle Carter
Rob and Rhonda Barnes

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Gay Bostock

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Katie Crosse
Gay Bostock

Doug Farmer Training Centre

Doug Farmer Training Centre

Doug Farmer Training Centre

Sandy Edge Stud

Sandy Edge Stud
Elizabeth O'Brien
Jenelle Carter

Rosslyn Badcock
Jenelle Carter
Elizabeth O'Brien

Sandy Edge Stud
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150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

162

163

Small Horse Stallion In Harness

No entries
National Grand Champion Small Horse Harness
National Grand Champion 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Harness
National Reserve Grand Champion 80 Dorothy R Carter

Little Horse Novice Harness

No entries

Little Horse Turnout

No entries

Little Horse Gelding In Harness
No entries

Little Horse Mare In Harness
No entries

Little Horse Stallion In Harness
No entries

National Grand Champion Little Horse Harness
No entries

National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Harness
No entries

Miniature Horse Obstacle Driving

No entries

Small Horse Obstacle Driving

National Champion 261 Shangrila B Made To Order
National Reserve Champion 344  Prince Rebel

3rd 282 Grandchester Views Something Special
Little Horse Obstacle Driving

No entries

Miniature Horse Long-reining

National Champion 266 Puzzle Pieces Show Girl

National Reserve Champion 395 Silver Star Sombrero

3rd 51 Crystal Park Wind In the Mist
Small Horse Long-reining

National Champion 261 Shangrila BJ) Made To Order
National Reserve Champion 265 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride
3rd 270 Chorozima Grand lllusion

4th 344  Prince Rebel

5th 282 Grandchester Views Something Special
6th 310 Shangrila RE Magic Man

7th 52 Spellbound Hocus Pocus

8th 302 Koriana Shaman Obsession

Hi Point Harness Exhibit

Hi Point 1 261 Shangrila BJ Made To Order
Runner Up Hi Point Harness Exhibit

HI Point 2 344  Prince Rebel

Harness Encouragement Award
Encouragement award 405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

AMHR/ASPC Junior Stallion 2 Years & Younger — 33” & Under

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Senior Stallion 3 Years & Older — 34” & Under
No entries

Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Stallion —34” & Under

No entries

Reserve Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Stallion — 34” & Under

No entries

Sandy Edge Stud

Dorothy R. Carter

Jenelle Carter
Elizabeth O'Brien
Rosslvn Badcock

Jessica Duffy
Donna Gilroy
Peet Family

Jenelle Carter
Jessica Duffy
liesha Goerlach
Elizabeth O'Brien
Rosslyn Badcock
Danielle Closter
Peet Family

Kvlie Raines

Jenelle Carter

Elizabeth O'Brien

Katie Crosse
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164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

AMHR/ASPC Junior Gelding 2 Years & Younger —33” & Under

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Senior Gelding 3 Years & Older — 34” & Under

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Junior Mare 2 Years & Younger —33” & Under

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Senior Mare 3 Years & Older— 34” & Under

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Junior Stallion 2 Years & Younger — Over 33" - 37"

National Champion 473 Marystowns Grand E Nuff (imp USA)
AMHR/ASPC Senior Stallion 3 Years & Older — Over 34" - 38"

National Champion 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus
National Reserve Champion 364 WHF Captivations Rockin Robin (imp USA)
Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Stallion — Over 33" - 38"

National Grand Champion 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus
Reserve Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Stallion — Over 33" - 38"

National Reserve Grand Champion 473 Marystowns Grand E Nuff (imp USA)
AMHR/ASPC Junior Gelding 2 Years & Younger — Over 33" - 37"

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Senior Gelding 3 Years & Older — Over 34" - 38"

No entries

Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Gelding — Over 33" - 38"

No entries

Reserve Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Gelding — Over 33" - 38"

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Junior Mare 2 Years & Younger — Over 33" - 37"

No entries

AMHR/ASPC Senior Mare 3 Years & Older— Over 34" - 38"

National Champion 226 Imagine Farms Runway Model
Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Mare — Over 33" - 38"
National Grand Champion 226 Imagine Farms Runway Model

Reserve Grand Champion AMHR/ASPC Mare — Over 33" - 38"

No entries

Supreme Halter AMHR/ASPC Champion - 38" & Under

Supreme Exhibit 226 Imagine Farms Runway Model
Miniature Horse Junior Lunge-line

National Champion 266 Puzzle Pieces Show Girl

National Reserve Champion 345 Lin-Di Little Mate

3rd 512 Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack
Miniature Horse Senior Lunge-line

National Champion 419 Alqueria Little Sioux

National Reserve Champion 262 Neehi Park State Line Revolution
3rd 191 Spellbound Jack Daniels

4th 374 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX

5th 392 Atlanta Rebel Scout

6th 423 Alqueria Playboy

7th 395 Silver Star Sombrero

8th 408 Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch
Small Horse Junior Lunge-line

National Champion 265 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride
National Reserve Champion 11 Sapphire Park Ima Lil Stranger

3rd 39 Shangrila BW Poised to Win
4th 213 Alchemy Shamans Gift

Mick Sinclair

Sophia Donecker
Doug Farmer Training Centre

Sophia Donecker

Mick Sinclair

La Tach

La Tach

La Tach

Jessica Duffy
Helen Stokes
Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Jenelle Carter

Alex Stokes

Rachel Dalrymple

Donna Gilroy

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Donna Gilroy

Helen Thomas

Jessica Duffy
Nicola & Kate Field
Tiffany Granger

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
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177 Small Horse Senior Lunge-line

202 Adult Showmanship - 18 Years to 49 Years

National Champion 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
National Reserve Champion 305 Little Impressions Be My Valentine Pam Broadbent
3rd 514 Kenlee Park Masterclass Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
4th 107 Minya Park Ixion D. J. Nobbs
5th 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl Priscilla Maher
6th 261 Shangrila BJ Made To Order Jenelle Carter
7th 310 Shangrila RE Magic Man Danielle Closter
8th 270 Chorozima Grand lllusion liesha Goerlach
9th 290 Adhara Lodge Wellington Boots Justvne Moffat
10th 282 Grandchester Views Something Special Rosslvn Badcock
178 Little Horse Lunge-line
National Champion 285 Lowbel Little Arney Debbie Lawson
National Reserve Champion 108 Tianjara Fantasia D. J. Nobbs
179 Miniature Horse Fault & Out
National Champion 404 Sapphire Park Sculptures Tah-Dah Katie Crosse
National Reserve Champion 371 Carala Zolton Doug Farmer Training Centre
3rd 405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night Katie Crosse
4th 92 Weebelong Shine-On Orion Joanne Raines
5th 395 Silver Star Sombrero Donna Gilroy
6th 341 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel Tasha Raines
7th 423 Alqueria Playboy Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
180 Small Horse Fault & Out
National Champion 525 Silver Star Hollywood Hero Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
National Reserve Champion 305 Little Impressions Be My Valentine Pam Broadbent
3rd 290 Adhara Lodge Wellington Boots Justvne Moffat
4th 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl Priscilla Maher
5th 143 Castrawes Paleface Orion Rob and Rhonda Barnes
6th 107 Minya Park Ixion D. J. Nobbs
7th 282 Grandchester Views Something Special Rosslvn Badcock
8th 157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid Diana Hodson & James Lang
9th 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
10th 52  Spellbound Hocus Pocus Peet Family
181 Little Horse Fault & Out
National Champion 289 Whispering Gums Shelini Tracey Beggs
National Reserve Champion 108 Tianjara Fantasia D. J. Nobbs
3rd 12 Koriana Colour Me Star Nicola & Kate Field
201 Adult Showmanship - Novice
National Champion 66 Sandy DelaPair Sandy Edge Stud
National Reserve Champion 103 Adrian Boehme Adrian & Leonie Boehme
3rd 104 Leonie Boehme Adrian & Leonie Boehme
4th 161 Alison McCarthy Alison & Bradley McCarthy
5th 189 Emma Nichols Emma Nichols
6th 89 Amy Collins Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

National Champion 400 Katie Crosse Katie Crosse

National Reserve Champion 295 Tegan Fisher Tegan Fisher

3rd 205 Stephanie Meyrick Agua Blue Miniatures

4th 81 Shauna Hilton Dorothy R. Carter

5th 320 Deanna Dunleavy Deanna Dunleavy

6th 66 Sandy DelaPair Sandy Edge Stud

7th 89 Amy Collins Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
8th 309 Andrew Closter Danielle Closter

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

203 Adult Showmanship - Special Needs

400
479

Katie Crosse
Catriano Doonan

Katie Crosse
Mick Sinclair
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204 Adult Showmanship - Veterans over 50 Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

205 Gelding - Foal / Weanling

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

206 Gelding - Yearling
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

207 Gelding - Two Year Old
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

National Grand Champion Junior Gelding

National Grand Champion

104
72
218
103
37
316

358
480

512
363
353
271
198
120
314
313

110
350
345
36
128

358

Leonie Boehme
Kym Campbell
Lisa West

Adrian Boehme
Annette Thomson
Michael Cherry

Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude
Shangrila SE Visual Effects

Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack

Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier
Witheren Lodge Cosmics Keelan
Wenalan Orions Mr Bling

Witheren Lodge Blue Moon

Tiny Toy NC Captain America

Crystal Park Hot Summer Night

Crystal Park Extreme Maximum Impact

Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab
Cranage Lite My Fire

Lin-Di Little Mate

Zoeella Mr Beau Jangles
Harrington Park Running Bear

Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion

208 Gelding - Three Years Old

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

209 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

210 Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

National Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Grand Champion

512

526
240
262
343
319

40
102
374
405
506
392
416
538

92
408

423
241
371
395
149
336

526

Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack

Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

Little Legends Reno Star

Neehi Park State Line Revolution
Spellbound The Enchantor
Minimania Free Flying Sparks

Manchurian Bad T' The Bone
Shangrila RE Phar Lap

Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

Shangrila BW Dynasty

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Alqueria Dynasty

Silver Star Martini Man

Weebelong Shine-On Orion
Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch

Alqueria Playboy

Imperial Warrellen Night Vision
Carala Zolton

Silver Star Sombrero
Weebelong Hot Chocolate
Mini World Olympic Lad

Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion

423

Alqueria Playboy

Adrian & Leonie Boehme

Kym Campbell

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Annette Thomson

Helen Cherry

Country Rose Miniatures
Mick Sinclair

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Country Rose Miniatures
Jenny Lee

Kim Glinkowski

Jenny Lee

M & M Bennett

Helen Cherry

Helen Cherry

Jo Mackey

Lisa Lukies

Helen Stokes

Annette Thomson

Lorraine & Cassandra Morris

Country Rose Miniatures

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Little Legends

Jenelle Carter

Caitlin McDonald

Helen Cherry

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Rachel Dalrymple

Katie Crosse

Vicki Passalagua

Donna Gilroy

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Brenda Oldenhof

Joanne Raines

Helen Thomas

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Little Legends

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Donna Gilroy

Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg
Nicola Barnes

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
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211 Filly - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under

National Champion 357 Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart Country Rose Miniatures
National Reserve Champion 539 Sapphire Park Hotties Sheza Pearla Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
3rd 249 Cranage Naughty But Nice Carmen Baipe

4th 248 Cranage Nivea Carmen Baipe

5th 84 Meambie Farqueria Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
6th 406 Aylesbury Downs Cowgirls Don’t Cry Helen Thomas

212 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"

National Champion 369 Beau Chevals Peepshow Doug Farmer Training Centre
National Reserve Champion 118 Tiny Toy NC Mirror Image M & M Bennett

3rd 542 Sapphire Park Princes Silver Delight Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
4th 212 Kenlee Park Echo Of An Angel Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
5th 274 Larapinta WH Eternal Buck Tamar Hutchins

6th 251 Cranage Nom De Plume Carmen Baijpe

7th 322 Carousel Park Champagne Classy Star Priscilla Maher

8th 522 Grandchester Views Wizz Little Beauty Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
9th 46  Alchemy GA Samsara Alchemy Miniature Horses

213 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"

National Champion 354 Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart Country Rose Miniatures
National Reserve Champion 454 Wildflower Destinys Romanticaa Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
3rd 28 F.L. Magic In The Ring Cassie & Megan Barclay
4th 362 Country Rose 143 Heart of Gold Country Rose Miniatures
5th 222 Trabyrne Iceys Elation Tracey Byrne
6th 481 Shangrila CC Love Child Mick Sinclair
7th 432  Mirrindel Priscilla Danielle and Diane Cotton
8th 119 Tiny Toy Belle Of The Night M & M Bennett
9th 475 Shangrila SE Miss USA Mick Sinclair
10th 482 Makalah's Lodge BW Black Heart Mick Sinclair
214 Filly - Yearling - 30" & under
National Champion 166 Tiny Toy NC Lady Divine Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
National Reserve Champion 385 Maple Leaf DP Rebelicious Ness Tracy
3rd 114 Mini Pegasus Asha Ray Jillian Linnan
4th 352 Glenrowan Rebels Masquerade Lisa Lukies
5th 327 Ace Forever Silverada Helen Bovd
215 Filly - Yearling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 484 Shangrila SE Sophisticated Lady Mick Sinclair
National Reserve Champion 478 Shangrila CK She's Expensive Mick Sinclair
3rd 378 Little Impressions DQA She's All That Kerrie Pendred
4th 502 Lindan MG Solitaire Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
5th 402 Looerro Show Some Respec Katie Crosse
6th 127 Sedona Miss Congeniality Lorraine & Cassandra Morris
7th 199 Witheren Lodge Blue Taffetta Jenny Lee
8th 38 Minya Park Bringer of Twilight Kathryn Heaney
9th 283 Centaur Fires Black Rose Rosslyn Badcock
10th 93 Bogart Park Cherrish the Moment Joanne Raines
216 Filly - Two Years Old - 31" & under
National Champion 386 Maple Leaf DP Sheer Elegance Ness Tracy
National Reserve Champion 200 Witheren Lodge Takes The Blue Jenny Lee
3rd 380 Little Impressions DQA Valentines Rain Kerrie Pendred
4th 365 PFK Legends Flash of Palomine Doug Farmer Training Centre
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217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Filly - Two Years Old - over 31" to 33"

National Champion 488 Makalah's Lodge RE Stunner Girl
National Reserve Champion 485 Shangrila SE Rose Marie

3rd 489 Shangrila SE Karma

4th 208 Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss

5th 141 Weebelong Hunnymoon

6th 415 Alqueria Divine Diva

7th 242 Trabyrne Spectrums Designer Label
8th 328 Ace Forever Tiger Lilly

9th 214 Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean

10th 193 Willowbrooke All That Jazz

National Grand Champion Junior Mare
National Grand Champion 354
National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 357 Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart

Mare - Three Years Old - 32" & under

National Champion 90 Koriana Renegade Fairy

National Reserve Champion 216 Waya Lai Lai Kings Porcelain Doll

Mare - Three Years Old - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 204 Witheren Lodge Delta Blue

Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - 32" & under

National Champion 269 Sevenacres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
National Reserve Champion 154 Atlanta Brave Melody

Mare - Four Years To Eight Years - over 32" to 34.5"

National Champion 503 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
National Reserve Champion 490 Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

3rd 201 Witheren Lodge Little Miss Bluebell

4th 21 Daanmor Neoka's Enchantment

Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years - 34.5" & under

National Champion 419 Alqueria Little Sioux

Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart

National Reserve Champion 70 Fairyland Blue Enchantress
Broodmare

National Champion 529 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
National Reserve Champion 87 Aziz Farasha

3rd 356 CRM Black Velvet By Excellence

4th 332 Tianjara SK Twinkling Toy

National Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Grand Champion 503 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 529 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

Colt - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under
National Champion 477
National Reserve Champion 250
Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"

Shangrila SE Dominator
Cranage Novocastrian

National Champion 361 Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart
National Reserve Champion 252 Cranage New Mint Sensation

3rd 7  A.L Extraordinaires Illustraa

4th 95 Raines Park The Messenger

5th 221 Trabyrne Specs Per-Fect

6th 219 Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Agua Blue Miniatures

D & J Irwin

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Little Legends

Helen Bovd

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Sue Brandley

Country Rose Miniatures

Country Rose Miniatures

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Jenny Lee

Annette Smith
Amanda McCarthy

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Mick Sinclair

Jenny Lee

Miranda Morris

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Kym Campbell

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Country Rose Miniatures

Helen Bovd

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Mick Sinclair
Carmen Baipe

Country Rose Miniatures
Carmen Baipe

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Joanne Raines
Tracey Byrne
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
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226 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Colt - Yearling - 30" & under
National Champion

Colt - Yearling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Colt - Two Years Old - 31" & under
No entries

136 Apoco-D Smokin Joe

376 Tiny Toy The Ring Of Fire

474 Shangrila BW To Hot To Handle

491 Shangrila Visions X Factor

521 Grandchester Views Wizz A Little Magic
513 Kenlee Park Cavalier

486 Shangrila SE Specials Signature

359 Country Rose 143 Heart 2 Heart

520 Grandchester Views Wizards Sorcerer
545 Sapphire Park Wizz's Knockyasocksoff

60 Carissa Park Dash 4 CaSh

531 Sapphire Park Im Da Prince
464 Shangrila BW I'll Impress
31 Silverfern Orion 143
367 Anyssa Park Super Trooper
375 Centaur Galalao
63 Woodley Park Double Trouble
519 Sapphire Park Sculptures Wortha Dime or 2
384 Maple Leaf DP Raisin R Rukus
5  Almighty Sophistocats Copy Cat
288 Bri-Lee Y B Blue

Colt - Two Years Old - over 31" to 33"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

448 Wildflower Destinys Amir

244 Little Legends Super Star

178 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
391 ALM's Champagne N Celebrations

National Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion

531 Sapphire Park Im Da Prince

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion

448 Wildflower Destinys Amir

Stallion - Three Years Old - 32" & under

No entries

Stallion - Three Years Old - over 32" to 34"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years -

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years -

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Stallion - Veteran Over Eight Years -

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This
465 Shangrila RE Flying Hi

518 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)

32" & under
366 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA)
106 Silver Star Sunduster
over 32" to 34.5"
125 Yantaringa Park ST Sumkindastriking
306 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
147 Ballie Boy
173 Tiny Town Time Bandit
34.5" & under
466 Shangrila BW Special Effect
85 Kismet Supreme Warrior
94  Shangrila NR Desperado
341 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel

National Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion

528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This

National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion

466 Shangrila BW Special Effect

Apoco-D Miniatures

M & M Bennett

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Mick Sinclair

Country Rose Miniatures
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Lisa Murphie & Shayne O'Connor

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair

Pauline Marschke

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Rachel Dalrymple

Woodley Park Double Trouble
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Ness Tracy

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Tracey Beggs

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Little Legends

Christina DeLucchi

Donna Gilroy

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Rachael Hills

Lorraine & Cassandra Morris
Pam Broadbent

Rob and Rhonda Barnes
Peter Baldwin

Mick Sinclair

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Joanne Raines

Tasha Raines

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Mick Sinclair
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236

237

238

239

240

241

Miniature CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS

Champion of Champions
Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit

Miniature Junior Hunter
National Champion

National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Miniature Senior Hunter
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Small Horse Junior Hunter
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Small Horse Senior Hunter
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Little Horse Hunter
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Miniature Horse Six Bar
National Champion

National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

354

466

166
402
345
266
512
214

374
419
168
341
405
149
51
191
395
392

11
403
190
188
144
265
213

78

15
401

515
525
52
13
261
143
101
290
53
157

12
297
180
289

75

405
404
395
92
408

Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart

Shangrila BW Special Effect

Tiny Toy NC Lady Divine
Looerro Show Some Respec
Lin-Di Little Mate

Puzzle Pieces Show Girl
Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack
Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean

Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
Alqueria Little Sioux

Centaur Shake Ya Bon Bon
Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel

Tiny Toy Enchanted Night
Weebelong Hot Chocolate
Crystal Park Wind In the Mist
Spellbound Jack Daniels

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Sapphire Park Ima Lil Stranger

Sapphire Park Sculptures Blonde Bombshell
Beau Cheval Chantecleer

Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx

Castrawes Ellsangel

Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride
Alchemy Shamans Gift

JRs Sculptured By Design

KN Rebels Kiss By Candlelight

Looerro All Fired Up

Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom

Silver Star Hollywood Hero

Spellbound Hocus Pocus

Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
Shangrila BJ Made To Order

Castrawes Paleface Orion

Shangrila SE Grand Edition

Adhara Lodge Wellington Boots
Unique Inch Hi Peak A Boo

VIP O'Cisco's Kid

Koriana Colour Me Star

FW Aztecs Laramie

Hope Park Gossip Girl
Whispering Gums Shelini
Coreyvale JD Midnight Secret

Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

Sapphire Park Sculptures Tah-Dah
Silver Star Sombrero

Weebelong Shine-On Orion
Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch

Country Rose Miniatures

Mick Sinclair

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwver
Katie Crosse

Helen Stokes

Jessica Duffy

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Rachel Dalrymple

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwver
Tasha Raines

Katie Crosse

Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg
Peet Family

Alex Stokes

Donna Gilroy

Donna Gilroy

Nicola & Kate Field

Katie Crosse

Alex Stokes

Emma Nichols

Rob and Rhonda Barnes

Jessica Duffy

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Dorothy R. Carter

Nicola & Kate Field

Katie Crosse

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Peet Family

Nicola & Kate Field

Jenelle Carter

Rob and Rhonda Barnes

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Justyne Moffat

Peet Family

Diana Hodson & James Lang

Nicola & Kate Field
Samantha Dummett
Christina DeLucchi
Tracey Beggs
Dorothy R. Carter

Katie Crosse
Katie Crosse
Donna Gilroy
Joanne Raines
Helen Thomas
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242 Small Horse Six Bar
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
3rd
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

243 Little Horse Six Bar
National Champion
National Reserve Champion

525 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

290 Adhara Lodge Wellington Boots
515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom

143 Castrawes Paleface Orion

107 Minya Park Ixion

52  Spellbound Hocus Pocus

514 Kenlee Park Masterclass

305 Little Impressions Be My Valentine
157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid

12 Koriana Colour Me Star
289 Whispering Gums Shelini

301 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 34"

National Champion

431 Mirrindel No Big Deal

302 Gelding — Yearling — over 32” to 34"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

303 Gelding - Yearling - over 34" to 36"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

401 Looerro All Fired Up

471 Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring
190 Beau Cheval Chantecleer

347 Ravens Pride Pockets Full of Jaffa

2 Kamelco Park K Format Attire
505 Mifoopen Celtic Red
349 Cranage Mini Me

304 Gelding - Two Year Old - over 33" to 37"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

79 JRs Toy Thief
287 Sapphire Park Sculptures In the Red

338 Mystical Park Icefyre

88 Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine
268 Silhouette BT Mystical Supernova

150 Loadstar Hes A Wiz Kid

188 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx

213 Alchemy Shamans Gift

National Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding

National Grand Champion

79 JRs Toy Thief

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion

2  Kamelco Park K Format Attire

305 Gelding - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 38.5"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

167 Mirrindel Charisma

22 Atlanta Thunderstruck
514 Kenlee Park Masterclass
163 Burncoose Red Ochre

306 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 38.5"

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

237 Rapidash Boysenberry Echo

105 Mirrindel Something Special

152 Mirrindel Flight Of The Phoenix

383 Pint Size Tanzarmani

346 King Park Ima King Il

507 Trabyrne Hot Ice

291 Makasa Dejavu

282 Grandchester Views Something Special
14 Crystal Park Sunset Winds

142 Weebelong Mintaka

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Justvne Moffat

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Rob and Rhonda Barnes

D. J. Nobbs

Peet Family

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Pam Broadbent

Diana Hodson & James Lang

Nicola & Kate Field
Tracey Beggs

Danielle and Diane Cotton

Katie Crosse
Mick Sinclair
Alex Stokes
Tracy Price

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Lisa Lukies

Dorothy R. Carter
Tracey Beggs

Nicola Barnes

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Annette Smith

Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg
Emma Nichols

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Dorothy R. Carter

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyver
Miranda Morris

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Alison & Bradley McCarthy

Michelle Newell
Brianna Whittington
Amanda McCarthy
Silver Oak Miniatures
Tracy Price

Vicki Passalagua
Justyne Moffat
Rosslyn Badcock
Nicola & Kate Field

D &J Irwin
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307 Gelding - Over Eight Years - over 34.5" to 38.5"

308

309

310

311

312

National Champion 525
National Reserve Champion 261
3rd 413
4th 321

Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Shangrila BJ Made To Order
Shangrila DG Amadeus
Painted With Dashs Splash

National Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding

National Grand Champion 237

Rapidash Boysenberry Echo

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 105
Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 455
National Reserve Champion 460
3rd 45
4th 137
Sth 329
6th 437
7th 483
8th 500
9th 206
10th 135
Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 229
National Reserve Champion 360
3rd 430
4th 396
Filly - Yearling - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 452
National Reserve Champion 82
3rd 456
4th 44
5th 417
6th 233
7th 133
8th 228
9th 243
10th 26
Filly - Yearling - over 34" to 36"

National Champion 450
National Reserve Champion 508
3rd 9
4th 255
S5th 355
6th 436
7th 230
8th 429
9th 225
10th 77
Filly - Two Years Old - over 33" to 35"
National Champion 459
National Reserve Champion 434
3rd 427
4th 77
5th 111
6th 144
7th 403
8th 224
9th 126

Mirrindel Something Special

Wildflower Destinys Spring Fever
Wildflower Troubles Romance Mi
Alchemy GA Hummingbird

Apoco-D The Ice Queen

Ace Gamblers Beautiful Nightmare
Mirrindel White Winter

Shangrila SE Specials Reflection
Lindan Mystique 143

Aqua Blue XR Formal Lady

Apoco-D MG Fairytails By Moonlight

SHS Kiss Of Wonder

Country Rose 143 Stealing My Heart
Mirrindel Designer Doll

Spellbound Perfect Indulgence

Wildflower Destiny's Lovem' N Leavem'
JRs Gambling Masterpiece

Wildflower Destinys Tru Love

Alchemy GA Supernatural

Alqueria Icy Blast

Beau Cheval RM Put A Ring On It
Apoco-D Double Girl Trouble

Totara Creek Realitys Shiraz

Little Legends Born A Star

F.L. Centre Stage

Wildflower Destinys Buck the System
Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
Alchemy GA Charisma

Cranage Maid To Measure

Country Rose 143 Lovesong
Mirrindel Troubles J'adore

Totara Creek The Wonder of A Kiss
Mirrindel Dancing In the Dark
Darling Downs Im All Class

JRs Supreme Elegance

Wildflower Troubles Miss Behavin
Mirrindel Shes So Fine

Silkwood LW Larffin Once More

JRs Supreme Elegance

Tapika Dancing In the Moonlight
Castrawes Ellsangel

Sapphire Park Sculptures Blonde Bombshell
Trabyrne Spectrums Mademoiselle
Harrington Park Dakota Ransom

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Jenelle Carter

Helen Thomas

Deanna Dunleavy

Michelle Newell

Brianna Whittington

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Alchemy Miniature Horses
Apoco-D Miniatures

Helen Bovd

Danielle and Diane Cotton

Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Agua Blue Miniatures

Apoco-D Miniatures

Narelle Benson

Country Rose Miniatures
Danielle and Diane Cotton
Donna Gilroy

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Gwen Holloway

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Alchemy Miniature Horses

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Narelle Benson

Apoco-D Miniatures

Narelle Benson

Little Legends

Cassie & Megan Barclay

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Vicki Passalagua

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Carmen Baijpe

Country Rose Miniatures

Danielle and Diane Cotton

Narelle Benson

Danielle and Diane Cotton

Tracey Byrne

Dorothy R. Carter

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Danielle and Diane Cotton

Tina Patricia Bowling

Dorothy R. Carter

Jillian Linnan

Rob and Rhonda Barnes

Katie Crosse

Tracey Byrne

Lorraine & Cassandra Morris



1« )

Mirsaturs lorss Ragatry s

Fevemimhrcom s

2012 IMHR National Show
Official Results

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

Filly - Two Years Old - over 35" to 37"

National Champion 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
National Reserve Champion 256 Cranage Love N Kisses

3rd 171 Wildflower Destinys Forevermore
4th 73 Halfmile Vanity

5th 162 Karrabah First Addition

National Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Mare

National Grand Champion 452 Wildflower Destiny's Lovem' N Leavem'
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 455 Wildflower Destinys Spring Fever
Mare - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36"

National Champion 20 Daanmor Kings Exclusive Design

National Reserve Champion 25 F.L. Indiana Double Magic

3rd 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl
Mare - Three Years Old - over 36" to 38.5"

National Champion 226 Imagine Farms Runway Model

National Reserve Champion 109 Gardenia Park Charisma
Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36"

National Champion 370 Tyrone Park First Light

National Reserve Champion 202 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Tru Luv
3rd 153 Shiralee Isis

4th 196 Streats Carmello

Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 203 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Satellite

National Reserve Champion 35 Minya Park Nyx

3rd 24 Tiny Town Party Girl

4th 296 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul
Mare - Over Eight Years - over 34.5" to 38.5"

National Champion 86 Koriana Indian Star

Small Horse Broodmare

National Champion 532 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic

National Reserve Champion 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud
National Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Mare
National Grand Champion 226 Imagine Farms Runway Model

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 370 Tyrone Park First Light

Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"

National Champion 253 Cranage Night of Knights
National Reserve Champion 461 Wildflower Troubles Signature
3rd 551 Neehi Park Valentino

4th 449 Wildflower Destiny's Armani
5th 499 Lindan Heart N Soul

6th 18 Daanmor Last Wizard Standing
7th 8 A.L. Extraordinaires Ultimaa
8th 547 Edens Enchanted Storm

Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 368 Grand Miniatures RMs To Hot For Sox
National Reserve Champion 468 Shangrila GF I'v Got Style

3rd 158 Blue Kestroll Smooth Movin

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Carmen Baipe

Michele Waghorn

Cathryn Wilkinson

Alison & Bradley McCarthy

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &

Miranda Morris
Cassie & Megan Barclay
Priscilla Maher

La Tach
D. J. Nobbs

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Jenny Lee

Amanda McCarthy

Gloria Endacott

Jenny Lee

Annette Thomson
Cassie & Megan Barclay
Tegan Fisher

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Sandy Edge Stud

La Tach

Doug Farmer Training Centre

Carmen Baipe

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Jenni O'Connor

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Miranda Morris

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Mick Sinclair
Diana Hodson & James Lang
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322 Colt - Yearling - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 435 Mirrindel Troubles Exception To The Rule Danielle and Diane Cotton
National Reserve Champion 530 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
3rd 98 Apoco-D Double Or Nothing Vicki Cogzell
4th 112 Tapika Lets Go To Rio Jillian Linnan
5th 3 Beau Cheval GA Russian Roulette Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
6th 469 Shangrila SE Bring It On Mick Sinclair
7th 277 Pixie Valley Zulu Magic Samantha Goh-Edwards
8th 426 Atlanta Heza Hustler Tina Patricia Bowling
9th 331 Ace Scribbled In The Stars Helen Bovd
10th 19 Daanmor Egyptian Wizard Miranda Morris
323 Colt - Yearling - over 34" to 36"
National Champion 443 Cranage Must Be Destiny Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
National Reserve Champion 121 Tiny Toy One Special Night M & M Bennett
3rd 41 Rhy-Al In Your Dreams Manchurian Miniature Horses
4th 330 Ace Prince Darius Helen Bovd
S5th 254  Cranage Mirror Image Carmen Baijpe
6th 418 Alqueria Leventi Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
324 Colt - Two Years Old - over 33" to 35"
National Champion 39 Shangrila BW Poised to Win Tiffany Granger
National Reserve Champion 467 Shangrila SE Crusader Mick Sinclair
3rd 509 Wildflower MG The Artist Vicki Passalaqua
4th 4 Bluegables Monarch's Cool Dude (imp NZ) Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
325 Colt - Two Years Old - over 35" to 37"
National Champion 1 Sapphire Park Sculptures Still Ablaze Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
National Reserve Champion 388 Spellbound Picture Perfect Margaret Webb
3rd 184 Apoco-D Song N Dance Man Meghan Millin
4th 390 Lin-Di Check Mate Deirdre MacFadven
National Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Stallion
National Grand Champion 435 Mirrindel Troubles Exception To The Rule Danielle and Diane Cotton
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 253 Cranage Night of Knights Carmen Baipe
326 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36"
National Champion 6  Apoco-D Captain Moonlight Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
National Reserve Champion 377 Little Impressions DQA Titan Kerrie Pendred
327 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 215 Waya LailLai Heza Gamblin Showman Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
328 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36"
National Champion 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
National Reserve Champion 43 Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous Alchemy Miniature Horses
3rd 148 Shangrila MR Standing Ovation Rob and Rhonda Barnes
4th 157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid Diana Hodson & James Lang
329 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus Sophia Donecker
National Reserve Champion 364 WHF Captivations Rockin Robin (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
330 Stallion - Over Eight Years - over 34.5" to 38.5"
National Champion 559 Regalview Challenger Kylie Raines
National Reserve Champion 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
National Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Stallion
National Grand Champion 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus Sophia Donecker
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Small Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Champion of Champions 226 Imagine Farms Runway Model La Tach

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 525 Silver Star Hollywood Hero Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
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331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

Little Horse Gelding - Foal / Weanling
No entries

Little Horse Gelding - Yearling

National Champion 257
National Reserve Champion 187
3rd 284
4th 546
5th 301
6th 195
7th 293

Little Horse Gelding - Two Years Old
No entries

Little Horse Gelding - Three Years Old
No entries

Little Horse Gelding - Four Years & Over

Cranage Moonstruck
Anyssa Park Ultimate Aladin
Lowbel Double Dude

Kamelco Park Perfected By Excellence

Koriana Destan To Star
Willena Lightning Strikes Twice
Tapika Top Cat Master Of Rhythm

F.L. Mystic Gambler
Koriana Colour Me Star
Lowbel Little Arney

Cranage Moonstruck

F.L. Mystic Gambler

Beau Chevals Burlesque

Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It
Wildflower Troubles Amirah
Totara Creek Kiss Of Fate
Apoco-D Hello Gorgeous
Weebelong French Affair

Petite Equine Zanadu

Atlanta Wind Song

Hope Park Gossip Girl

Mystical Park Enchanted Flame
Burcoose Charisma Magic

Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
Koriana Sittin' Pretty

SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful
Libbity Lodge Sparkels
Coreyvale JD Midnight Secret
Tianjara Fantasia

Whispering Gums Shelini

Kildaire Chikita Magic

National Champion 23
National Reserve Champion 12
3rd 285
National Grand Champion Little Horse Gelding
National Grand Champion 257
National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Gelding
National Reserve Grand Champion 23
Little Horse Filly - Foal / Weanling
National Champion 33
Little Horse Filly - Yearling

National Champion 122
National Reserve Champion 458
3rd 231
4th 132
5th 399
Little Horse Filly - Two Years Old
National Champion 76
National Reserve Champion 97
3rd 180
4th 337
5th 164
Little Horse Mare - Three Years Old
National Champion 304
National Reserve Champion 303
Little Horse Mare - Four Years & Over
National Champion 236
National Reserve Champion 96
3rd 75
4th 108
5th 289
Little Horse Broodmare

National Champion 27
National Reserve Champion 34

Circle G MG Golden Edition

National Grand Champion Little Horse Mare

National Grand Champion 236

SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful

National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 122

Little Horse Colt - Foal / Weanling
No entries

Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It

Carmen Baijpe

Sharon Reid

Debbie Lawson

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Kvlie Raines

James Hobson

Justyne Moffat

Cassie & Megan Barclay
Nicola & Kate Field
Debbie Lawson

Carmen Baipe

Cassie & Megan Barclay

Rebecca Damm

M & M Bennett

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Narelle Benson

Apoco-D Miniatures

Donna Gilroy

Dorothy R. Carter

Vicki Cogzell

Christina DeLucchi

Nicola Barnes

Alison & Bradley McCarthy

Pam Broadbent
Kylie Raines

Narelle Benson
Joanne Raines
Dorothy R. Carter
D. J. Nobbs
Tracey Beggs

Cassie & Megan Barclay
Rebecca Damm

Narelle Benson

M & M Bennett
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343

344

345

346

347

348

349

Little Horse Colt - Yearling
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

5th

Little Horse Colt — Two Years Old
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook
473 Marystowns Grand E Nuff (imp USA)
134 Apoco-D Gorgeous George

300 Koriana Absolute Star

182 Borderline Day is Knight

297 FW Aztecs Laramie
42  Castrawes Mister Bono
174 Halfmile After Dark

Little Horse Stallion - Three Years Old

National Champion

227 SMHCs Top Dollar

Little Horse Stallion - Four Years & Over

No entries

National Grand Champion Little Horse Stallion

National Grand Champion

227 SMHCs Top Dollar

National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion

470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook

Little Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS

Champion of Champions

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit

Ultimate GELDING of the Year
Supreme Exhibit

Miniature Horse Classic Trot
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Small Horse Classic Trot
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Little Horse Classic Trot
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

236 SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful

236 SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful

237 Rapidash Boysenberry Echo

141 Weebelong Hunnymoon

102 Shangrila RE Phar Lap

94  Shangrila NR Desperado

114 Mini Pegasus Asha Ray

87 Aziz Farasha

490 Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

408 Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch
266 Puzzle Pieces Show Girl

271 Wenalan Orions Mr Bling

343 Spellbound The Enchantor

261 Shangrila BJ Made To Order
3 Beau Cheval GA Russian Roulette
107 Minya Park Ixion
105 Mirrindel Something Special
88 Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine
296 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul
86 Koriana Indian Star
282 Grandchester Views Something Special
35 Minya Park Nyx
14  Crystal Park Sunset Winds

297 FW Aztecs Laramie

180 Hope Park Gossip Girl

96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels

27 Kildaire Chikita Magic

470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook
97 Atlanta Wind Song

108 Tianjara Fantasia

337 Mystical Park Enchanted Flame

195 Willena Lightning Strikes Twice

303 Koriana Sittin' Pretty

Mick Sinclair
Mick Sinclair
Apoco-D Miniatures
Kvlie Raines
Narelle Little

Samantha Dummett
Manchurian Miniature Horses
Peter Baldwin

La Tach

La Tach

Mick Sinclair

Narelle Benson

Narelle Benson

Michelle Newell

D &J Irwin

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Joanne Raines

Jillian Linnan

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Mick Sinclair

Helen Thomas

Jessica Duffy

Kim Glinkowski

Caitlin McDonald

Jenelle Carter

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
D. J. Nobbs

Brianna Whittington

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Tegan Fisher

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Rosslvn Badcock

Annette Thomson

Nicola & Kate Field

Samantha Dummett
Christina DeLucchi
Joanne Raines

Cassie & Megan Barclay
Mick Sinclair

Vicki Cogzell

D. J. Nobbs

Nicola Barnes

James Hobson

Kvlie Raines
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350 Miniature Horse Show Jumper

National Champion 371 Carala Zolton Doug Farmer Training Centre
National Reserve Champion 404 Sapphire Park Sculptures Tah-Dah Katie Crosse
3rd 405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night Katie Crosse
4th 395 Silver Star Sombrero Donna Gilroy
5th 92 Weebelong Shine-On Orion Joanne Raines
6th 374 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX Rachel Dalrymple
7th 191 Spellbound Jack Daniels Alex Stokes
8th 341 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel Tasha Raines
9th 168 Centaur Shake Ya Bon Bon Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
10th 102 Shangrila RE Phar Lap Adrian & Leonie Boehme
351 Small Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 525 Silver Star Hollywood Hero Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
National Reserve Champion 107 Minya Park Ixion D. J. Nobbs
3rd 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
4th 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya Sharon Reid
5th 157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid Diana Hodson & James Lang
6th 514 Kenlee Park Masterclass Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
7th 305 Little Impressions Be My Valentine Pam Broadbent
8th 290 Adhara Lodge Wellington Boots Justyne Moffat
9th 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl Priscilla Maher
10th 14  Crystal Park Sunset Winds Nicola & Kate Field
352 Little Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 12 Koriana Colour Me Star Nicola & Kate Field
National Reserve Champion 289 Whispering Gums Shelini Tracey Beggs
353 Miniature Horse Liberty
National Champion 87 Aziz Farasha Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
National Reserve Champion 51 Crystal Park Wind In the Mist Peet Family
3rd 408 Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch Helen Thomas
4th 490 Shangrila MR Mystics Charm Mick Sinclair
5th 410 Kenlee Park High Velocity Helen Thomas
6th 341 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel Tasha Raines
7th 266 Puzzle Pieces Show Girl Jessica Duffy
8th 93 Bogart Park Cherrish the Moment Joanne Raines
9th 343 Spellbound The Enchantor Caitlin McDonald
10th 395 Silver Star Sombrero Donna Gilroy
354 Small Horse Liberty
National Champion 1 Sapphire Park Sculptures Still Ablaze Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
National Reserve Champion 148 Shangrila MR Standing Ovation Rob and Rhonda Barnes
3rd 105 Mirrindel Something Special Brianna Whittington
4th 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
5th 387 Kamelco Park K. Black Satin Margaret Webb
6th 190 Beau Cheval Chantecleer Alex Stokes
7th 401 Looerro All Fired Up Katie Crosse
8th 388 Spellbound Picture Perfect Margaret Webb
9th 495 Harrington Park Kiss N Tell Maddison Morgan
10th 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
355 Little Horse Liberty
National Champion 42  Castrawes Mister Bono Manchurian Miniature Horses
National Reserve Champion 108 Tianjara Fantasia D. J. Nobbs
3rd 187 Anyssa Park Ultimate Aladin Sharon Reid
4th 96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels Joanne Raines
5th 12 Koriana Colour Me Star Nicola & Kate Field
6th 23 F.L. Mystic Gambler Cassie & Megan Barclay
7th 182 Borderline Day is Knight Narelle Little
8th 32 Silverfern TCs Master Carlin Pauline Marschke
9th 303 Koriana Sittin' Pretty Kylie Raines
10th 297 FW Aztecs Laramie Samantha Dummett
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401

402

403

404

405

406

407

National Grand Champion Miniature Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 405

Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

National Reserve Grand Champion Miniature Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 404

Sapphire Park Sculptures Tah-Dah

National Grand Champion Small Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 525

Silver Star Hollywood Hero

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 290

Adhara Lodge Wellington Boots

National Grand Champion Little Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 289

Whispering Gums Shelini

National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 12

Koriana Colour Me Star

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling

National Champion 358
National Reserve Champion 408

Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude
Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Yearling

National Champion 363
National Reserve Champion 271
3rd 313
4th 314

Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier
Wenalan Orions Mr Bling

Crystal Park Extreme Maximum Impact
Crystal Park Hot Summer Night

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Two Years Old

National Champion 345
National Reserve Champion 110
3rd 350
4th 36

Lin-Di Little Mate

Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab
Cranage Lite My Fire
Zoeella Mr Beau Jangles

Amateur - Miniature Horse Champion Junior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 358

Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude

Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Junior Gelding

Reserve Champion Exhibit 363

Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Three Years Old

National Champion 240
National Reserve Champion 176
3rd 343
4th 319

Little Legends Reno Star

Lai Lai's My Blue Immortal
Spellbound The Enchantor
Minimania Free Flying Sparks

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

National Champion 40
National Reserve Champion 423
3rd 241
4th 506
5th 102

Manchurian Bad T' The Bone
Alqueria Playboy

Imperial Warrellen Night Vision
Shangrila BW Dynasty
Shangrila RE Phar Lap

Amateur - Miniature Horse Champion Senior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 40

Manchurian Bad T' The Bone

Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Senior Gelding

Reserve Champion Exhibit 240

Little Legends Reno Star

Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

National Champion 28
National Reserve Champion 357
3rd 475
4th 212
5th 84
Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Yearling
National Champion 502
National Reserve Champion 478
3rd 93
4th 288
5th 166

F.L. Magic In The Ring

Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart
Shangrila SE Miss USA

Kenlee Park Echo Of An Angel
Meambie Farqueria

Lindan MG Solitaire

Shangrila CK She's Expensive
Bogart Park Cherrish the Moment
Bri-Lee Y B Blue

Tiny Toy NC Lady Divine

Katie Crosse

Katie Crosse

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Justyne Moffat

Tracey Beggs

Nicola & Kate Field

Country Rose Miniatures
Helen Thomas

Country Rose Miniatures
Kim Glinkowski

Helen Cherry

Helen Cherry

Helen Stokes

Jo Mackey

Lisa Lukies
Annette Thomson

Country Rose Miniatures

Country Rose Miniatures

Little Legends
Karen Burns
Caitlin McDonald
Helen Cherry

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Little Legends

Vicki Passalaqua

Adrian & Leonie Boehme

Manchurian Miniature Horses

Little Legends

Cassie & Megan Barclay
Country Rose Miniatures

Mick Sinclair

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Mick Sinclair

Joanne Raines

Tracey Beggs

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
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408 Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Two Years Old

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

National Champion 208
National Reserve Champion 488
3rd 415
4th 242
5th 214

Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss
Makalah's Lodge RE Stunner Girl
Alqueria Divine Diva

Trabyrne Spectrums Designer Label
Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean

Amateur - Miniature Horse Champion Junior Mare

Champion Exhibit 28

F.L. Magic In The Ring

Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Junior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 357

Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart

Amateur - Miniature Horse Mare Three Years Old

National Champion 90
National Reserve Champion 216

Koriana Renegade Fairy
Waya Lai Lai Kings Porcelain Doll

Amateur - Miniature Horse Mare Four Years & Over

National Champion 490
National Reserve Champion 503
3rd 419
4th 269
5th 70

Amateur - Miniature Horse Broodmare
National Champion 356
National Reserve Champion 87

Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
Alqueria Little Sioux

Sevenacres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
Fairyland Blue Enchantress

CRM Black Velvet By Excellence
Aziz Farasha

Amateur - Miniature Horse Champion Senior Mare

Champion Exhibit 490

Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Senior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 503

TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)

Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

National Champion 361
National Reserve Champion 486
3rd 379
4th 192
Sth 555

Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Yearling

National Champion 63
National Reserve Champion 464
3rd 288
4th 71
5th 278

Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart
Shangrila SE Specials Signature
Little Impressions DQA Zeus
Willowbrooke Baileys Cream
Almighty Alohas Eternal Vision

Woodley Park Double Trouble
Shangrila BW I'll Impress
Bri-Lee Y B Blue

Glascow Lodge Impressive Blue
Elbar Bronze Banner

Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Two Years Old

392
244

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

Atlanta Rebel Scout
Little Legends Super Star

Amateur - Miniature Horse Champion Junior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 361

Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart

Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Junior Stallion

Reserve Champion Exhibit 486

Shangrila SE Specials Signature

Amateur - Miniature Horse Stallion Three Years Old

465
518

National Champion
National Reserve Champion

Shangrila RE Flying Hi
Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)

Amateur - Miniature Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

National Champion 466
National Reserve Champion 125
3rd 94
4th 85
5th 147

Shangrila BW Special Effect
Yantaringa Park ST Sumkindastriking
Shangrila NR Desperado

Kismet Supreme Warrior

Ballie Boy

Amateur - Miniature Horse Champion Senior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 466

Shangrila BW Special Effect

Agua Blue Miniatures

Mick Sinclair

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Little Legends

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Cassie & Megan Barclay

Country Rose Miniatures

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Annette Smith

Kvm Campbell

Country Rose Miniatures
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden

Country Rose Miniatures
Mick Sinclair

Kerrie Pendred

Sue Brandley

Sharon & Scott Crawford

Woodley Park Double Trouble
Mick Sinclair

Tracey Beggs

Kym Campbell

Lacey Toynton

Donna Gilroy
Little Legends

Country Rose Miniatures

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Mick Sinclair

Lorraine & Cassandra Morris
Joanne Raines

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Rob and Rhonda Barnes

Mick Sinclair
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Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Senior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 465 Shangrila RE Flying Hi
Amateur - Miniature Horse Supreme Junior
Supreme Exhibit 361 Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart
Amateur - Miniature Horse Supreme Senior
Supreme Exhibit 490 Shangrila MR Mystics Charm
417 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling
No entries
418 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Yearling
National Champion 471 Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring
National Reserve Champion 505 Mifoopen Celtic Red
3rd 347 Ravens Pride Pockets Full of Jaffa
419 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Two Years Old
National Champion 287 Sapphire Park Sculptures In the Red
National Reserve Champion 79 JRs Toy Thief
3rd 338 Mystical Park Icefyre
4th 188 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx
5th 565 TBA
Amateur - Small Horse Champion Junior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 287 Sapphire Park Sculptures In the Red
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Champion Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 79 JRs Toy Thief
420 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Three Years Old
National Champion 167 Mirrindel Charisma
National Reserve Champion 163 Burncoose Red Ochre
421 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Four Years & Over
National Champion 105 Mirrindel Something Special
National Reserve Champion 152 Mirrindel Flight Of The Phoenix
3rd 507 Trabyrne Hot Ice
4th 311 Serendipity Baileys On Ice
5th 383 Pint Size Tanzarmani
Amateur - Small Horse Champion Senior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 105 Mirrindel Something Special
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Champion Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 167 Mirrindel Charisma
422 Amateur - Small Horse Filly Foal/Weanling
National Champion 360 Country Rose 143 Stealing My Heart
National Reserve Champion 206 Aqua Blue XR Formal Lady
3rd 145 Castrawes Mystical Angel
4th 396 Spellbound Perfect Indulgence
423 Amateur - Small Horse Filly Yearling
National Champion 355 Country Rose 143 Lovesong
National Reserve Champion 508 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
3rd 417 Alqueria Icy Blast
4th 228 Totara Creek Realitys Shiraz
5th 99 Witheren Lodge Krystelle Blue
424 Amateur - Small Horse Filly Two Years Old
National Champion 73  Halfmile Vanity
National Reserve Champion 155 Amira Park Snippets Dior
Amateur - Small Horse Champion Junior Mare
Champion Exhibit 355 Country Rose 143 Lovesong
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Champion Junior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 360 Country Rose 143 Stealing My Heart
425 Amateur - Small Horse Mare Three Years Old

National Champion 25 F.L. Indiana Double Magic

Mick Sinclair

Country Rose Miniatures

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair
Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Tracy Price

Tracey Beggs
Dorothy R. Carter
Nicola Barnes
Emma Nichols

Tracey Beggs

Dorothy R. Carter

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwver
Alison & Bradley McCarthy

Brianna Whittington
Amanda McCarthy
Vicki Passalagua
Angela Peake

Silver Oak Miniatures

Brianna Whittington

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwver

Country Rose Miniatures
Adua Blue Miniatures
Rob and Rhonda Barnes
Donna Gilroy

Country Rose Miniatures
Vicki Passalaqua

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Narelle Benson

Vicki Cogzell

Cathryn Wilkinson
Kathy Law

Country Rose Miniatures

Country Rose Miniatures

Cassie & Megan Barclay
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426 Amateur - Small Horse Mare Four Years & Over
National Champion 24 Tiny Town Party Girl Cassie & Megan Barclay
National Reserve Champion 153 Shiralee Isis Amanda McCarthy
3rd 35 Minya Park Nyx Annette Thomson
4th 296 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul Tegan Fisher
5th 196 Streats Carmello Gloria Endacott

427 Amateur - Small Horse Broodmare
National Champion 260 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic Debbie Sloan
National Reserve Champion 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud Sandy Edge Stud
3rd 156 Silver Oak PT Pretty Woman Kathy Law
Amateur - Small Horse Champion Senior Mare
Champion Exhibit 24  Tiny Town Party Girl Cassie & Megan Barclay
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Champion Senior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 260 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic Debbie Sloan

428 Amateur - Small Horse Colt Foal/Weanling
National Champion 468 Shangrila GF I'v Got Style Mick Sinclair
National Reserve Champion 499 Lindan Heart N Soul Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
3rd 158 Blue Kestroll Smooth Movin Diana Hodson & James Lang
4th 547 Edens Enchanted Storm Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
5th

429 Amateur - Small Horse Colt Yearling
National Champion 469 Shangrila SE Bring It On Mick Sinclair
National Reserve Champion 98 Apoco-D Double Or Nothing Vicki Cogzell
3rd 41 Rhy-Al In Your Dreams Manchurian Miniature Horses
4th 418 Alqueria Leventi Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
5th 175 Willena Mud Puddles Peter Baldwin

430 Amateur - Small Horse Colt Two Years Old
National Champion 467 Shangrila SE Crusader Mick Sinclair
Reserve Champion Exhibit 509 Wildflower MG The Artist Vicki Passalaqua
3rd 390 Lin-Di Check Mate Deirdre MacFadyen
Amateur - Small Horse Champion Junior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 467 Shangrila SE Crusader Mick Sinclair
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Champion Junior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 509 Wildflower MG The Artist Vicki Passalaqua

431 Amateur - Small Horse Stallion Three Years Old
National Champion 215 Waya LailLai Heza Gamblin Showman Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
National Reserve Champion 377 Little Impressions DQA Titan Kerrie Pendred

432 Amateur - Small Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
National Champion 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus Sophia Donecker
National Reserve Champion 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
3rd 420 Algueria Montego Bay Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
4th 559 Regalview Challenger Kylie Raines
S5th 148 Shangrila MR Standing Ovation Rob and Rhonda Barnes
6th 157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid Diana Hodson & James Lang
Amateur - Small Horse Champion Senior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus Sophia Donecker
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Champion Senior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Amateur - Small Horse Supreme Junior
Supreme Exhibit 355 Country Rose 143 Lovesong Country Rose Miniatures
Amateur - Small Horse Supreme Senior
Supreme Exhibit 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus Sophia Donecker

433 Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling

No entries
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434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

Amateur - Little Horse Yearling Gelding
National Champion 284 Lowbel Double Dude
National Reserve Champion 301 Koriana Destan To Star

3rd 195 Willena Lightning Strikes Twice
Amateur - Little Horse Two Years Old Gelding
No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Champion Junior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 284 Lowbel Double Dude
Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Champion Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 301 Koriana Destan To Star
Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Three Years Old

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

National Champion 23 F.L. Mystic Gambler
National Reserve Champion 12 Koriana Colour Me Star
3rd 285 Lowbel Little Arney
Amateur - Little Horse Champion Senior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 23 F.L. Mystic Gambler
Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Champion Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 12 Koriana Colour Me Star
Amateur - Little Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Filly Yearling
National Champion 399 Weebelong French Affair

Amateur - Little Horse Filly Two Years Old

National Champion 76  Petite Equine Zanadu

National Reserve Champion 97 Atlanta Wind Song

3rd 337 Mystical Park Enchanted Flame
4th 164 Burcoose Charisma Magic
Amateur - Little Horse Champion Junior Mare

Champion Exhibit 76  Petite Equine Zanadu

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Champion Junior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 97 Atlanta Wind Song
Amateur - Little Horse Mare Three Years Old

National Champion 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
National Reserve Champion 303 Koriana Sittin' Pretty
Amateur - Little Horse Mare Four Years & Over

National Champion 96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels
National Reserve Champion 289 Whispering Gums Shelini

3rd 75 Coreyvale JD Midnight Secret
Amateur - Little Horse Broodmare

National Champion 27 Kildaire Chikita Magic
Amateur - Little Horse Champion Senior Mare

Champion Exhibit 96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Champion Senior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
Amateur - Little Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Yearling

National Champion 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook
Amateur - Little Horse Colt Two Years Old

National Champion 297 FW Aztecs Laramie

National Reserve Champion 42  Castrawes Mister Bono

3rd 174 Halfmile After Dark

Amateur - Little Horse Champion Junior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook

Debbie Lawson
Kylie Raines
James Hobson

Debbie Lawson

Kylie Raines

Cassie & Megan Barclay
Nicola & Kate Field
Debbie Lawson

Cassie & Megan Barclay

Nicola & Kate Field

Donna Gilroy

Dorothy R. Carter

Vicki Cogzell

Nicola Barnes

Alison & Bradley McCarthy

Dorothy R. Carter

Vicki Cogzell

Pam Broadbent
Kylie Raines

Joanne Raines
Tracey Beggs
Dorothy R. Carter

Cassie & Megan Barclay

Joanne Raines

Pam Broadbent

Mick Sinclair

Samantha Dummett
Manchurian Miniature Horses
Peter Baldwin

Mick Sinclair
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447

448

449

450

451

452

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Champion Junior Stallion

Reserve Champion Exhibit

297 FW Aztecs Laramie

Amateur - Little Horse Stallion Three Years Old

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Champion Senior Stallion

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Champion Senior Stallion

No entries

Amateur - Little Horse Supreme Junior

Supreme Exhibit

470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook

Amateur - Little Horse Supreme Senior

Supreme Exhibit

96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels

"Coat-O-Chrome" Best Presented Broken Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

85 Kismet Supreme Warrior

269 Sevenacres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
88 Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine

23 F.L. Mystic Gambler

532 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic
405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

243 Little Legends Born A Star

157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid

207 Beau Cheval Private Show

556 Almighty SC Twilight Rose

"Coat-O-Chrome" Broken Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Solid Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Spotted Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

77 JRs Supreme Elegance
85 Kismet Supreme Warrior
32 Silverfern TCs Master Carlin

88 Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine
125 Yantaringa Park ST Sumkindastriking

118 Tiny Toy NC Mirror Image

157 VIP O'Cisco's Kid

233 Beau Cheval RM Put A Ring On It
110 Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab

114 Mini Pegasus Asha Ray

232 SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful
76  Petite Equine Zanadu
65 Equus Park Rain Cloud

528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This

513 Kenlee Park Cavalier

2 Kamelco Park K Format Attire
120 Tiny Toy NC Captain America
102 Shangrila RE Phar Lap
244  little Legends Super Star
127 Sedona Miss Congeniality

111 Tapika Dancing In the Moonlight
277 Pixie Valley Zulu Magic

417 Alqueria Icy Blast

419 Alqueria Little Sioux

565 TBA

497 Bokara Park Rs Just An lllusion
23 F.L. Mystic Gambler

188 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx
180 Hope Park Gossip Girl

158 Blue Kestroll Smooth Movin

Samantha Dummett

Mick Sinclair

Joanne Raines

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Annette Smith

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Cassie & Megan Barclay
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Katie Crosse

Little Legends

Diana Hodson & James Lang
Adua Blue Miniatures

Sharon & Scott Crawford

Dorothv R. Carter

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Pauline Marschke

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Lorraine & Cassandra Morris
M & M Bennett

Diana Hodson & James Lang
Narelle Benson

Jo Mackey

Jillian Linnan

Narelle Benson

Dorothy R. Carter

Sandy Edge Stud

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

M & M Bennett

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Little Legends

Lorraine & Cassandra Morris

Jillian Linnan

Samantha Goh-Edwards
Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

Leanne Gross-Cannon
Cassie & Megan Barclay
Emma Nichols

Christina DeLucchi

Diana Hodson & James Lang
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453

454

455

456

457

Dilute Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

Silver Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Any Other Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Grand Champion Coloured Exhibit
National Grand Champion

152
345
209
284
551
304
38
196
96

230
212
229
559
107
268
283
512
183

178
112
300
535
261
343
408
195
170
109

178

Mirrindel Flight Of The Phoenix
Lin-Di Little Mate

Beau Cheval Intuition

Lowbel Double Dude

Neehi Park Valentino

Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
Minya Park Bringer of Twilight
Streats Carmello

Libbity Lodge Sparkels

Totara Creek The Wonder of A Kiss
Kenlee Park Echo Of An Angel

SHS Kiss Of Wonder

Regalview Challenger

Minya Park Ixion

Silhouette BT Mystical Supernova
Centaur Fires Black Rose

Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack
Chevelier Park Covergirl

Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
Tapika Lets Go To Rio

Koriana Absolute Star

Wildflower Trouble In Paradise

Shangrila BJ Made To Order

Spellbound The Enchantor

Aylesbury Downs Paybacks A Biatch
Willena Lightning Strikes Twice

Witheren Lodge Little Ms Blue By U
Gardenia Park Charisma

Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy

Reserve Grand Champion Coloured Exhibit

National Reserve Grand Champion

Best Matched Pair (2 Horses)
National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

232

244
153

230
85

Get of Sire (Represented by 2 Horses)

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

235
441
446
123
48
492
487
139
382
438

SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful

Little Legends Super Star

Shiralee Isis

Totara Creek The Wonder of A Kiss
Kismet Supreme Warrior

Arcadia Kiss Of Revenge

Apoco-D Double Trouble

Rogers HSR Destinys Almighty (imp USA)
Tiny Toy Snippets Night Chant

Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous
Shangrila BW Special Effect

Shangrila BW Special Effect

Apoco-D Moonlight Gambler

Silver Oak DQ Adonis

Shangrila SE Specials Deal

Amanda McCarthy
Helen Stokes

Agua Blue Miniatures
Debbie Lawson

Jenni O'Connor

Pam Broadbent
Kathryn Heaney
Gloria Endacott
Joanne Raines

Narelle Benson

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Narelle Benson

Kvlie Raines

D. J. Nobbs

Annette Smith

Rosslyn Badcock

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
Narelle Little

Christina DeLucchi

Jillian Linnan

Kvlie Raines

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Jenelle Carter

Caitlin McDonald

Helen Thomas

James Hobson

Michele Waghorn

D. J. Nobbs

Christina DelLucchi

Narelle Benson

Little Legends

Amanda McCarthy

Narelle Benson

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Narelle Benson

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
M & M Bennett

Alchemy Miniature Horses

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Apoco-D Miniatures

Kerrie Pendred

Danielle and Diane Cotton
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458 Produce of Dam (Represented by 2 Horses)

National Champion 444  Fairyland Riverdance Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
National Reserve Champion 447 Wildflower Centrefold Girl Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
3rd 236 SMHCs Some Kind A Wonderful Narelle Benson
4th 492 Shangrila BW Special Effect Mick Sinclair
5th 440 Mirrindel Here To Impress Danielle and Diane Cotton
6th 381 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme Kerrie Pendred
7th 333 Silver Star Sweet Dreams Helen Bovd
8th 516 Kenlee Park Barbie Girl Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
9th 29 Kildaire Chikita Magic Cassie & Megan Barclay
10th 247 Mirrindel Savannah Little Legends
459 Owners Group of Two
National Champion 234 Narelle Benson Narelle Benson
National Reserve Champion 457 Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
3rd 299 Samantha Dummett Samantha Dummett
4th 428 Tina Patricia Bowling Tina Patricia Bowling
S5th 80 Dorothy R Carter Dorothy R. Carter
6th 104 Leonie Boehme Adrian & Leonie Boehme
7th 517 Kenlee Park Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
8th 210 Aqua Blue Miniatures Agua Blue Miniatures
9th 169 Julie-Ann & Stephen Dwyer Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
10th 91 Debbie Valerius Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
460 Classic Head Junior Stallion
National Champion 530 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
National Reserve Champion 121 Tiny Toy One Special Night M & M Bennett
3rd 379 Little Impressions DQA Zeus Kerrie Pendred
4th 331 Ace Scribbled In The Stars Helen Bovd
5th 300 Koriana Absolute Star Kvlie Raines
6th 192 Willowbrooke Baileys Cream Sue Brandley
7th 367 Anyssa Park Super Trooper Doug Farmer Training Centre
8th 426 Atlanta Heza Hustler Tina Patricia Bowling
9th 555 Almighty Alohas Eternal Vision Sharon & Scott Crawford
10th 71 Glascow Lodge Impressive Blue Kym Campbell
461 Classic Head Senior Stallion
National Champion 528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
National Reserve Champion 466 Shangrila BW Special Effect Mick Sinclair
3rd 518 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA) Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
4th 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
5th 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
6th 94  Shangrila NR Desperado Joanne Raines
7th 85 Kismet Supreme Warrior Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
8th 125 Yantaringa Park ST Sumkindastriking Lorraine & Cassandra Morris
9th 377 Little Impressions DQA Titan Kerrie Pendred
10th 306 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night Pam Broadbent
462 Classic Head Junior Mare
National Champion 28 F.L. Magic In The Ring Cassie & Megan Barclay
National Reserve Champion 478 Shangrila CK She's Expensive Mick Sinclair
3rd 489 Shangrila SE Karma Mick Sinclair
4th 417 Alqueria Icy Blast Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
5th 119 Tiny Toy Belle Of The Night M & M Bennett
6th 78 JRs Sculptured By Design Dorothy R. Carter
7th 206 Aqua Blue XR Formal Lady Agua Blue Miniatures
8th 427 Silkwood LW Larffin Once More Tina Patricia Bowling
9th 212 Kenlee Park Echo Of An Angel Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
10th 286 Bri-Lee Aloha Lulu Tracev Beggs
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463 Classic Head Senior Mare
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

464 Classic Head Junior Gelding

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

465 Classic Head Senior Gelding
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

466 Miniature Horse Junior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
467 Miniature Horse Senior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

490
108
529
75
65
86
87
216
35
96

512
565
480
471
195
88
128
36

152
13
261
105
405
40
383
311
102
279

314
402
214
260
512
345
313

191
102
392
149
262
405
419
374
395
423

Shangrila MR Mystics Charm
Tianjara Fantasia

Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
Coreyvale JD Midnight Secret

Equus Park Rain Cloud

Koriana Indian Star

Aziz Farasha

Waya Lai Lai Kings Porcelain Doll
Minya Park Nyx

Libbity Lodge Sparkels

Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack

TBA

Shangrila SE Visual Effects

Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring

Willena Lightning Strikes Twice

Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine
Harrington Park Running Bear

Zoeella Mr Beau Jangles

Mirrindel Flight Of The Phoenix
Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
Shangrila BJ Made To Order

Mirrindel Something Special

Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

Manchurian Bad T' The Bone

Pint Size Tanzarmani

Serendipity Baileys On Ice

Shangrila RE Phar Lap

Elbar Bronze Echo

Crystal Park Hot Summer Night
Looerro Show Some Respec

Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean

Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic
Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack

Lin-Di Little Mate

Crystal Park Extreme Maximum Impact

Spellbound Jack Daniels
Shangrila RE Phar Lap

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Weebelong Hot Chocolate
Neehi Park State Line Revolution
Tiny Toy Enchanted Night
Alqueria Little Sioux

Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
Silver Star Sombrero

Alqueria Playboy

Mick Sinclair
D. J. Nobbs
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Dorothv R. Carter

Sandy Edge Stud

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Annette Thomson
Joanne Raines

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

James Hobson

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Lorraine & Cassandra Morris
Annette Thomson

Amanda McCarthy

Nicola & Kate Field

Jenelle Carter

Brianna Whittington

Katie Crosse

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Silver Oak Miniatures

Angela Peake

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Lacey Toynton

Helen Cherry
Katie Crosse

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Debbie Sloan
Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Helen Stokes
Helen Cherry

Alex Stokes

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Donna Gilroy

Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg
Jenelle Carter

Katie Crosse

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Rachel Dalrymple

Donna Gilroy

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
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468 Small Horse Junior Trail

National Champion 11 Sapphire Park Ima Lil Stranger Nicola & Kate Field
National Reserve Champion 188 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx Emma Nichols
3rd 15 KN Rebels Kiss By Candlelight Nicola & Kate Field
4th 265 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride Jessica Duffy
5th 144 Castrawes Ellsangel Rob and Rhonda Barnes
6th 39 Shangrila BW Poised to Win Tiffany Granger
7th 78  JRs Sculptured By Design Dorothy R. Carter
8th 403 Sapphire Park Sculptures Blonde Bombshell Katie Crosse
9th 190 Beau Cheval Chantecleer Alex Stokes
10th 213 Alchemy Shamans Gift Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
469 Small Horse Senior Trail
National Champion 52 Spellbound Hocus Pocus Peet Family
National Reserve Champion 261 Shangrila BJ) Made To Order Jenelle Carter
3rd 410 Kenlee Park High Velocity Helen Thomas
4th 372 Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck Doug Farmer Training Centre
S5th 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl Priscilla Maher
6th 296 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul Tegan Fisher
7th 525 Silver Star Hollywood Hero Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
8th 335 Highland Mist Quicksilver Nicola Barnes
9th 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition Adrian & Leonie Boehme
10th 514 Kenlee Park Masterclass Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
470 Little Horse Trail
National Champion 12 Koriana Colour Me Star Nicola & Kate Field
National Reserve Champion 180 Hope Park Gossip Girl Christina DelLucchi
3rd 285 Lowbel Little Arney Debbie Lawson
4th 75 Coreyvale JD Midnight Secret Dorothy R. Carter
5th 289 Whispering Gums Shelini Tracey Beggs
6th 297 FW Aztecs Laramie Samantha Dummett
National Grand Champion Performance Junior Miniature Horse
National Grand Champion 402 Looerro Show Some Respec Katie Crosse
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Miniature Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 214 Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
National Grand Champion Performance Junior Small Horse
National Grand Champion 11 Sapphire Park Ima Lil Stranger Nicola & Kate Field
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 188 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx Emma Nichols
National Grand Champion Performance Senior Miniature Horse
National Grand Champion 191 Spellbound Jack Daniels Alex Stokes
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Miniature Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 419 Alqueria Little Sioux Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
National Grand Champion Performance Senior Small Horse
National Grand Champion 52 Spellbound Hocus Pocus Peet Family
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 261 Shangrila BJ Made To Order Jenelle Carter
National Grand Champion Performance Little Horse
National Grand Champion 12 Koriana Colour Me Star Nicola & Kate Field
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Little Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 180 Hope Park Gossip Girl Christina DeLucchi
501 Miniature Classic - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under
National Champion 212 Kenlee Park Echo Of An Angel Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
National Reserve Champion 539 Sapphire Park Hotties Sheza Pearla Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
3rd 249 Cranage Naughty But Nice Carmen Baipe
4th 248 Cranage Nivea Carmen Baipe
5th 477 Shangrila SE Dominator Mick Sinclair

6th 221 Trabyrne Specs Per-Fect

Tracey Byrne
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502 Miniature Classic - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

National Champion 542
National Reserve Champion 118
3rd 46
4th 7

5th 522
6th 220

Sapphire Park Princes Silver Delight
Tiny Toy NC Mirror Image

Alchemy GA Samsara

A.L. Extraordinaires lllustraa
Grandchester Views Wizz Little Beauty
Trabyrne Jasmines Summer Ice

Miniature Classic - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"

National Champion 521
National Reserve Champion 28
3rd 376
4th 222
S5th 17
6th 454

Grandchester Views Wizz A Little Magic
F.L. Magic In The Ring

Tiny Toy The Ring Of Fire

Trabyrne Iceys Elation

Daanmors Wizards Crystal Doll
Wildflower Destinys Romanticaa

Miniature Classic - Yearling - 30" & under

National Champion 273
National Reserve Champion 512
3rd 556
4th 114
5th 327
6th 60

Larapinta Moonlight Magic
Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack
Almighty SC Twilight Rose
Mini Pegasus Asha Ray
Ace Forever Silverada
Carissa Park Dash 4 CaSh

Miniature Classic - Yearling - over 30" to 32"

National Champion 484
National Reserve Champion 353
3rd 478
4th 38
5th 271
6th 464

Shangrila SE Sophisticated Lady
Witheren Lodge Cosmics Keelan
Shangrila CK She's Expensive
Minya Park Bringer of Twilight
Wenalan Orions Mr Bling
Shangrila BW I'll Impress

Miniature Classic - Two Year Old - 31" & under

National Champion 380
National Reserve Champion 200
3rd 36

Little Impressions DQA Valentines Rain
Witheren Lodge Takes The Blue
Zoeella Mr Beau Jangles

Miniature Classic - Two Year Old - over 31" to 33"

National Champion 448
National Reserve Champion 178
3rd 488
4th 110
5th 489
6th 141
Miniature Classic - Three Year Old

National Champion 528
National Reserve Champion 204
3rd 518
4th 465
5th 262
6th 176

Wildflower Destinys Amir

Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
Makalah's Lodge RE Stunner Girl
Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab

Shangrila SE Karma

Weebelong Hunnymoon

Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This
Witheren Lodge Delta Blue

Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)
Shangrila RE Flying Hi

Neehi Park State Line Revolution

Lai Lai's My Blue Immortal

Miniature Classic - Four Years to Eight Years

National Champion 490
National Reserve Champion 529
3rd 102
4th 306
5th 374
6th 21

Shangrila MR Mystics Charm
Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
Shangrila RE Phar Lap

Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night

Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
Daanmor Neoka's Enchantment

Miniature Classic - Veterans over Eight Years Old

National Champion 466
National Reserve Champion 419
3rd 85
4th 70

Shangrila BW Special Effect
Alqueria Little Sioux
Kismet Supreme Warrior
Fairyland Blue Enchantress

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

M & M Bennett

Alchemy Miniature Horses
Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Tracey Byrne

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Cassie & Megan Barclay

M & M Bennett

Tracey Byrne

Miranda Morris

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &

Tamar Hutchins

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Sharon & Scott Crawford

Jillian Linnan

Helen Bovd

Lisa Murphie & Shayne O'Connor

Mick Sinclair
Jenny Lee

Mick Sinclair
Kathryn Heaney
Kim Glinkowski
Mick Sinclair

Kerrie Pendred
Jenny Lee
Annette Thomson

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Christina DeLucchi

Mick Sinclair

Jo Mackey

Mick Sinclair

D & J Irwin

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Jenny Lee

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair

Jenelle Carter

Karen Burns

Mick Sinclair

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Adrian & Leonie Boehme

Pam Broadbent

Rachel Dalrymple

Miranda Morris

Mick Sinclair

Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Kvm Campbell
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511 Small Horse Classic - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

National Champion 45
National Reserve Champion 455
3rd 551
4th 253
5th 329
6th 8

Alchemy GA Hummingbird
Wildflower Destinys Spring Fever
Neehi Park Valentino

Cranage Night of Knights

Ace Gamblers Beautiful Nightmare
A.L. Extraordinaires Ultimaa

Small Horse Classic - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 431
National Reserve Champion 461
3rd 468
4th 437
5th 229

Mirrindel No Big Deal
Wildflower Troubles Signature
Shangrila GF I'v Got Style
Mirrindel White Winter

SHS Kiss Of Wonder

Small Horse Classic - Yearling - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 112
National Reserve Champion 82
3rd 452
4th 426
5th 469
6th 456

Tapika Lets Go To Rio

JRs Gambling Masterpiece

Wildflower Destiny's Lovem' N Leavem'
Atlanta Heza Hustler

Shangrila SE Bring It On

Wildflower Destinys Tru Love

Small Horse Classic - Yearling - over 34" to 36"

National Champion 450
National Reserve Champion 443
3rd 508
4th 225
5th 230
6th 41

Wildflower Destinys Buck the System
Cranage Must Be Destiny
Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
Darling Downs Im All Class

Totara Creek The Wonder of A Kiss
Rhy-Al In Your Dreams

Small Horse Classic - Two Year Old - over 33" to 35"

National Champion 467
National Reserve Champion 39
3rd 111
4th 459
5th 509
6th 434

Shangrila SE Crusader

Shangrila BW Poised to Win
Tapika Dancing In the Moonlight
Wildflower Troubles Miss Behavin
Wildflower MG The Artist
Mirrindel Shes So Fine

Small Horse Classic - Two Year Old - over 35" to 37"

National Champion 535
National Reserve Champion 388
3rd 390
4th 1
5th 338
6th 88
Small Horse Classic - Three Year Old
National Champion 25
National Reserve Champion 20
3rd 22
4th 532
5th 215
6th 325

Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
Spellbound Picture Perfect

Lin-Di Check Mate

Sapphire Park Sculptures Still Ablaze
Mystical Park Icefyre

Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine

F.L. Indiana Double Magic

Daanmor Kings Exclusive Design
Atlanta Thunderstruck

Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic
Waya Lailai Heza Gamblin Showman
Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl

Small Horse Classic - Four Years to Eight Years

National Champion 275
National Reserve Champion 107
3rd 101
4th 24
5th 420

6th 383

SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus
Minya Park Ixion

Shangrila SE Grand Edition
Tiny Town Party Girl

Alqueria Montego Bay

Pint Size Tanzarmani

Alchemy Miniature Horses
Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Jenni O'Connor

Carmen Baipe

Helen Bovd

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Danielle and Diane Cotton
Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Mick Sinclair

Danielle and Diane Cotton

Narelle Benson

Jillian Linnan

Gwen Holloway

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Tina Patricia Bowling

Mick Sinclair

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Vicki Passalaqua

Tracey Byrne

Narelle Benson

Manchurian Miniature Horses

Mick Sinclair

Tiffany Granger

Jillian Linnan

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Vicki Passalaqua

Danielle and Diane Cotton

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Margaret Webb

Deirdre MacFadven

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Nicola Barnes

Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Cassie & Megan Barclay
Miranda Morris

Miranda Morris

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Priscilla Maher

Sophia Donecker

D. J. Nobbs

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Cassie & Megan Barclay
Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias
Silver Oak Miniatures
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519 Small Horse Classic - Veterans over Eight Years Old

National Champion 559 Regalview Challenger Kvlie Raines
National Reserve Champion 261 Shangrila B Made To Order Jenelle Carter
3rd 86 Koriana Indian Star Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
4th 413 Shangrila DG Amadeus Helen Thomas
520 Little Horse Classic - Foal / Weanling
National Champion 33 Beau Chevals Burlesque Rebecca Damm
522 Little Horse Classic - Two Year Old
National Champion 76  Petite Equine Zanadu Dorothy R. Carter
National Reserve Champion 42  Castrawes Mister Bono Manchurian Miniature Horses
3rd 337 Mystical Park Enchanted Flame Nicola Barnes
4th 97 Atlanta Wind Song Vicki Cogzell
5th 180 Hope Park Gossip Girl Christina DelLucchi
523 Little Horse Classic - Three Year Old
National Champion 303 Koriana Sittin' Pretty Kylie Raines
National Reserve Champion 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams Pam Broadbent
National Champion 458 Wildflower Troubles Amirah Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
National Reserve Champion 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook Mick Sinclair
3rd 134 Apoco-D Gorgeous George Apoco-D Miniatures
4th 32 Silverfern TCs Master Carlin Pauline Marschke
5th 122 Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It M & M Bennett
6th 257 Cranage Moonstruck Carmen Baipe
524 Little Horse Classic - Four Years & Over
National Champion 75 Coreyvale JD Midnight Secret Dorothy R. Carter
National Reserve Champion 27 Kildaire Chikita Magic Cassie & Megan Barclay
3rd 108 Tianjara Fantasia D. J. Nobbs
4th 23 F.L. Mystic Gambler Cassie & Megan Barclay
5th 289 Whispering Gums Shelini Tracey Beggs
525 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Foal / Weanling - 26" & under
National Champion 357 Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart Country Rose Miniatures
National Reserve Champion 358 Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude Country Rose Miniatures
3rd 221 Trabyrne Specs Per-Fect Tracey Byrne
4th 477 Shangrila SE Dominator Mick Sinclair
526 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"
National Champion 220 Trabyrne Jasmines Summer Ice Tracey Byrne
National Reserve Champion 361 Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart Country Rose Miniatures
527 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"
National Champion 354 Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart Country Rose Miniatures
National Reserve Champion 521 Grandchester Views Wizz A Little Magic Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
3rd 136 Apoco-D Smokin Joe Apoco-D Miniatures
4th 486 Shangrila SE Specials Signature Mick Sinclair
5th 28 F.L. Magic In The Ring Cassie & Megan Barclay
6th 362 Country Rose 143 Heart of Gold Country Rose Miniatures
528 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Yearling - 30" & under
National Champion 166 Tiny Toy NC Lady Divine Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
National Reserve Champion 385 Maple Leaf DP Rebelicious Ness Tracy
3rd 273 Larapinta Moonlight Magic Tamar Hutchins
529 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Yearling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 502 Lindan MG Solitaire Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
National Reserve Champion 484 Shangrila SE Sophisticated Lady Mick Sinclair
3rd 384 Maple Leaf DP Raisin R Rukus Ness Tracy
4th 363 Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier Country Rose Miniatures
S5th 519 Sapphire Park Sculptures Wortha Dime or 2 Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

530 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Two Year Old - 31" & under

National Champion 386 Maple Leaf DP Sheer Elegance Ness Tracy
531 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Two Year Old - over 31" to 33"

National Champion 485 Shangrila SE Rose Marie Mick Sinclair

National Reserve Champion 489 Shangrila SE Karma Mick Sinclair
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532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

SIRES Futurities - Miniature Three Year Old

National Champion 528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This
SIRES Futurities - Miniature Four Years & Over

National Champion 529 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
National Reserve Champion 405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

3rd 306 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night

SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"

National Champion 500 Lindan Mystique 143

National Reserve Champion 483 Shangrila SE Specials Reflection

3rd 499 Lindan Heart N Soul

4th 135 Apoco-D MG Fairytails By Moonlight
5th 137 Apoco-D The Ice Queen

SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 360 Country Rose 143 Stealing My Heart
SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Yearling - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 223 Kooda Road Spectrums Superstar
National Reserve Champion 469 Shangrila SE Bring It On

SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Yearling - over 34" to 36"

National Champion 355 Country Rose 143 Lovesong
National Reserve Champion 255 Cranage Maid To Measure

SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Two Year Old - over 33" to 35"

National Champion 467 Shangrila SE Crusader

National Reserve Champion 403 Sapphire Park Sculptures Blonde Bombshell
3rd 224 Trabyrne Spectrums Mademoiselle

4th 287 Sapphire Park Sculptures In the Red

SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Two Year Old - over 35" to 37"

National Champion 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
National Reserve Champion 1  Sapphire Park Sculptures Still Ablaze
SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Three Year Old

National Champion 215 Waya LaiLai Heza Gamblin Showman
SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Four Years & Over

National Champion 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition

National Reserve Champion 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya
SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Foal / Weanling

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Yearling

National Champion 134 Apoco-D Gorgeous George

National Reserve Champion 132 Apoco-D Hello Gorgeous

3rd 187 Anyssa Park Ultimate Aladin

SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Two Year Old

National Champion 97 Atlanta Wind Song

SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Three Year Old

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Four Years & Over

No entries

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling

1st 480 Shangrila SE Visual Effects

2nd 358 Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude
1st 358 Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude

2nd 480 Shangrila SE Visual Effects

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Katie Crosse
Pam Broadbent

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Apoco-D Miniatures

Apoco-D Miniatures

Country Rose Miniatures

Tracey Byrne
Mick Sinclair

Country Rose Miniatures
Carmen Baipe

Mick Sinclair
Katie Crosse
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Beggs

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Sharon Reid

Apoco-D Miniatures
Apoco-D Miniatures
Sharon Reid

Vicki Cogzell

Mick Sinclair
Country Rose Miniatures
Country Rose Miniatures
Mick Sinclair
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548

549

550

551

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Gelding Yearling

1st 271 Wenalan Orions Mr Bling

2nd 512 Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack

3rd 363 Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier
4th 353 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Keelan
5th 314 Crystal Park Hot Summer Night
1st 363 Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier
2nd 353 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Keelan
3rd 271 Wenalan Orions Mr Bling

4th 198 Witheren Lodge Blue Moon

5th 512 Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Gelding Two Years Old

1st 110 Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab

2nd 345 Lin-Di Little Mate

3rd 36 Zoeella Mr Beau Jangles

1st 110 Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab

2nd 345 Lin-Di Little Mate

3rd 36 Zoeella Mr Beau Jangles

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Champion Junior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 110 Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab
Champion Exhibit 358 Country Rose Braveheart by Attitude
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 271 Wenalan Orions Mr Bling

Reserve Champion Exhibit 363 Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Gelding Three Years Old

1st 526 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

2nd 262 Neehi Park State Line Revolution
3rd 343 Spellbound The Enchantor

4th 176 Lai Lai's My Blue Immortal

5th 319 Minimania Free Flying Sparks
1st 526 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

2nd 262 Neehi Park State Line Revolution
3rd 343 Spellbound The Enchantor

4th 176 Lai Lai's My Blue Immortal

5th 319 Minimania Free Flying Sparks
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

1st 40 Manchurian Bad T' The Bone
2nd 374 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
3rd 102 Shangrila RE Phar Lap

4th 538 Silver Star Martini Man

5th 405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

1st 40 Manchurian Bad T' The Bone
2nd 405 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

3rd 506 Shangrila BW Dynasty

4th 102 Shangrila RE Phar Lap

5th 538 Silver Star Martini Man

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Champion Senior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 40 Manchurian Bad T' The Bone
Champion Exhibit 40 Manchurian Bad T' The Bone
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 374 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
Reserve Champion Exhibit 526 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

Kim Glinkowski

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
Country Rose Miniatures
Jenny Lee

Helen Cherry

Country Rose Miniatures
Jenny Lee

Kim Glinkowski

Jenny Lee

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Jo Mackey

Helen Stokes
Annette Thomson
Jo Mackey

Helen Stokes
Annette Thomson

Jo Mackey
Country Rose Miniatures

Kim Glinkowski
Country Rose Miniatures

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Jenelle Carter

Caitlin McDonald

Karen Burns

Helen Cherry

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Jenelle Carter

Caitlin McDonald

Karen Burns

Helen Cherry

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Rachel Dalrymple

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Brenda Oldenhof

Katie Crosse

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Katie Crosse

Vicki Passalaqua

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Brenda Oldenhof

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Manchurian Miniature Horses

Rachel Dalrymple
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
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552 Double Shot - Miniature Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

554

555

556

Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart
Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart
Daanmors Wizards Crystal Doll
Shangrila SE Miss USA

Makalah's Lodge BW Black Heart
Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart
Larapinta WH Eternal Buck

Country Rose Attitudes Sweetheart
Shangrila SE Miss USA

Makalah's Lodge BW Black Heart

Little Impressions DQA She's All That
Shangrila SE Sophisticated Lady
Looerro Show Some Respec

Mini Pegasus Asha Ray

Lindan MG Solitaire

Little Impressions DQA She's All That
Larapinta Moonlight Magic
Shangrila SE Sophisticated Lady
Shangrila CK She's Expensive

Minya Park Bringer of Twilight

Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss
Weebelong Hunnymoon

PFK Legends Flash of Palomine

Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean

Little Impressions DQA Valentines Rain
Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss

Little Impressions DQA Valentines Rain
PFK Legends Flash of Palomine
Weebelong Hunnymoon

Waya Lai Lai MJ Billy Jean

Little Impressions DQA She's All That
Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart

Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss
Little Impressions DQA She's All That

Waya Lai Lai Kings Porcelain Doll
Witheren Lodge Delta Blue
Witheren Lodge Delta Blue
Waya Lai Lai Kings Porcelain Doll

Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
Sevenacres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
Daanmor Neoka's Enchantment

Witheren Lodge Little Miss Bluebell

Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
Sevenacres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
Witheren Lodge Little Miss Bluebell

1st 357
2nd 354
3rd 17
4th 475
5th 482
1st 354
2nd 274
3rd 357
4th 475
5th 482
553 Double Shot - Miniature Horse Filly Yearling
1st 378
2nd 484
3rd 402
4th 114
5th 502
1st 378
2nd 273
3rd 484
4th 478
5th 38
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Filly Two Years Old
1st 208
2nd 141
3rd 365
4th 214
5th 380
1st 208
2nd 380
3rd 365
4th 141
5th 214
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Champion Junior Mare
Champion Exhibit 378
Champion Exhibit 354
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Junior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 208
Reserve Champion Exhibit 378
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Mare Three Years Old
1st 216
2nd 204
1st 204
2nd 216
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Mare Four Years & Over
1st 490
2nd 503
3rd 269
4th 21
S5th 201
1st 490
2nd 503
3rd 269
4th 201
5th 21

Daanmor Neoka's Enchantment

Country Rose Miniatures
Country Rose Miniatures
Miranda Morris

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Country Rose Miniatures
Tamar Hutchins

Country Rose Miniatures
Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Kerrie Pendred

Mick Sinclair

Katie Crosse

Jillian Linnan

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Kerrie Pendred

Tamar Hutchins

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Kathryn Heaney

Adua Blue Miniatures

D & J Irwin

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Kerrie Pendred

Adua Blue Miniatures

Kerrie Pendred

Doug Farmer Training Centre

D & J Irwin

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Kerrie Pendred
Country Rose Miniatures

Agua Blue Miniatures
Kerrie Pendred

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Jenny Lee
Jenny Lee
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Annette Smith

Miranda Morris

Jenny Lee

Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Annette Smith

Jenny Lee

Miranda Morris
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557

558

559

560

561

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Broodmare

1st 529 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
2nd 356 CRM Black Velvet By Excellence

3rd 86 Koriana Indian Star

1st 529 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
2nd 356 CRM Black Velvet By Excellence

3rd 86 Koriana Indian Star

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Champion Senior Mare

Champion Exhibit 490 Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

Champion Exhibit 490 Shangrila MR Mystics Charm

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Senior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 503 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
Reserve Champion Exhibit 529 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

1st 361 Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart

2nd 521 Grandchester Views Wizz A Little Magic
3rd 513 Kenlee Park Cavalier

4th 491 Shangrila Visions X Factor

5th 497 Bokara Park Rs Just An Illusion

1st 513 Kenlee Park Cavalier

2nd 361 Country Rose 143 Cross My Heart

3rd 491 Shangrila Visions X Factor

4th 521 Grandchester Views Wizz A Little Magic
5th 7  A.L. Extraordinaires lllustraa

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Colt Yearling

1st 375 Centaur Galalao

2nd 63 Woodley Park Double Trouble

3rd 519 Sapphire Park Sculptures Wortha Dime or 2
4th 464 Shangrila BW I'll Impress

5th

1st 63 Woodley Park Double Trouble

2nd 464 Shangrila BW I'll Impress

3rd 519 Sapphire Park Sculptures Wortha Dime or 2
4th 288 Bri-Lee Y B Blue

5th 31 Silverfern Orion 143

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Colt Two Years Old

1st 448 Wildflower Destinys Amir

2nd 178 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
3rd 391 ALM's Champagne N Celebrations

1st 448 Wildflower Destinys Amir

2nd 178 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
3rd 391 ALM's Champagne N Celebrations

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Champion Junior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 448 Wildflower Destinys Amir
Champion Exhibit 63 Woodley Park Double Trouble
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Junior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 375 Centaur Galalao

Reserve Champion Exhibit 513 Kenlee Park Cavalier

Double Shot - Miniature Horse Stallion Three Years Old

1st 528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This
2nd 465 Shangrila RE Flying Hi
1st 528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This
2nd 465 Shangrila RE Flying Hi

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Country Rose Miniatures
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Country Rose Miniatures
Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins

Mick Sinclair
Mick Sinclair

Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Country Rose Miniatures

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Mick Sinclair

Leanne Gross-Cannon

Steve and Melitta Tvzzer

Country Rose Miniatures

Mick Sinclair

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Rachel Dalrymple

Woodley Park Double Trouble
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair

Woodley Park Double Trouble
Mick Sinclair

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Tracey Beggs

Pauline Marschke

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Christina DeLucchi

Donna Gilroy

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Christina DeLucchi

Donna Gilroy

Wildflower Miniature Horse Stud &
Woodley Park Double Trouble

Rachel Dalrymple
Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Mick Sinclair
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562 Double Shot - Miniature Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
1st 366 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
2nd 85 Kismet Supreme Warrior Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
3rd 466 Shangrila BW Special Effect Mick Sinclair
4th 94  Shangrila NR Desperado Joanne Raines
5th 306 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night Pam Broadbent
1st 366 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
2nd 94  Shangrila NR Desperado Joanne Raines
3rd 85 Kismet Supreme Warrior Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
4th 306 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night Pam Broadbent
5th 466 Shangrila BW Special Effect Mick Sinclair
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Champion Senior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 366 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
Champion Exhibit 366 WF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Reserve Champion Senior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Reserve Champion Exhibit 528 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Supreme Junior
Supreme Exhibit 378 Little Impressions DQA She's All That Kerrie Pendred
Supreme Exhibit 354 Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart Country Rose Miniatures
Double Shot - Miniature Horse Supreme Senior
Supreme Exhibit 366 WEF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
Supreme Exhibit 366 WEF Spectacular Arrival (imp USA) Doug Farmer Training Centre
563 Double Shot - Small Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling
No entries
564 Double Shot - Small Horse Gelding Yearling
1st 2 Kamelco Park K Format Attire Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
2nd 471 Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring Mick Sinclair
3rd 401 Looerro All Fired Up Katie Crosse
1st 2 Kamelco Park K Format Attire Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
2nd 401 Looerro All Fired Up Katie Crosse
3rd 471 Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring Mick Sinclair
565 Double Shot - Small Horse Gelding Two Years Old
1st 338 Mystical Park Icefyre Nicola Barnes
2nd 268 Silhouette BT Mystical Supernova Annette Smith
3rd 88 Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
4th 213 Alchemy Shamans Gift Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
5th 287 Sapphire Park Sculptures In the Red Tracey Beggs
1st 338 Mystical Park Icefyre Nicola Barnes
2nd 268 Silhouette BT Mystical Supernova Annette Smith
3rd 88 Kenlee Park Awesomes Lord Valentine Debbie Valerius & Amy Collins
4th 287 Sapphire Park Sculptures In the Red Tracey Beggs
5th 150 Loadstar Hes A Wiz Kid Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg
Double Shot - Small Horse Champion Junior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 2 Kamelco Park K Format Attire Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Champion Exhibit 338 Mystical Park Icefyre Nicola Barnes
Double Shot - Small Horse Reserve Champion Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 338 Mystical Park Icefyre Nicola Barnes
Reserve Champion Exhibit 2 Kamelco Park K Format Attire Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
566 Double Shot - Small Horse Gelding Three Years Old
1st 167 Mirrindel Charisma Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwver
2nd 514 Kenlee Park Masterclass Steve and Melitta Tvzzer
3rd 22 Atlanta Thunderstruck Miranda Morris
1st 167 Mirrindel Charisma Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwver
2nd 22 Atlanta Thunderstruck Miranda Morris

3rd 514 Kenlee Park Masterclass Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
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567

568

569

570

571

Double Shot - Small Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

1st 107 Minya Park Ixion

2nd 383 Pint Size Tanzarmani

3rd 507 Trabyrne Hot Ice

4th 311 Serendipity Baileys On Ice

5th 261 Shangrila BJ Made To Order

1st 383 Pint Size Tanzarmani

2nd 107 Minya Park Ixion

3rd 142 Weebelong Mintaka

4th 507 Trabyrne Hot Ice

5th 311 Serendipity Baileys On Ice
Double Shot - Small Horse Champion Senior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 167 Mirrindel Charisma

Champion Exhibit 383 Pint Size Tanzarmani

Double Shot - Small Horse Reserve Champion Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 107 Minya Park Ixion

Reserve Champion Exhibit 167 Mirrindel Charisma

Double Shot - Small Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

1st 206 Aqua Blue XR Formal Lady

2nd 483 Shangrila SE Specials Reflection
3rd 145 Castrawes Mystical Angel

4th 360 Country Rose 143 Stealing My Heart
1st 360 Country Rose 143 Stealing My Heart
2nd 483 Shangrila SE Specials Reflection
3rd 206 Aqua Blue XR Formal Lady

4th 145 Castrawes Mystical Angel
Double Shot - Small Horse Filly Yearling

1st 508 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
2nd 228 Totara Creek Realitys Shiraz

3rd 9  Alchemy GA Charisma

4th 355 Country Rose 143 Lovesong

5th 207 Beau Cheval Private Show

1st 82 JRs Gambling Masterpiece

2nd 508 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
3rd 355 Country Rose 143 Lovesong

4th 177 Forget Me Not Phantoms Shadow
5th 228 Totara Creek Realitys Shiraz
Double Shot - Small Horse Filly Two Years Old

1st 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
2nd 427 Silkwood LW Larffin Once More
3rd 111 Tapika Dancing In the Moonlight
4th 162 Karrabah First Addition

5th 179 Forget Me Not Special Lady

1st 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
2nd 111 Tapika Dancing In the Moonlight
3rd 179 Forget Me Not Special Lady

4th 162 Karrabah First Addition

5th 427 Silkwood LW Larffin Once More
Double Shot - Small Horse Champion Junior Mare

Champion Exhibit 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
Champion Exhibit 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
Double Shot - Small Horse Reserve Champion Junior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 508 Wildflower Destinys Ooh La La
Reserve Champion Exhibit 82 JRs Gambling Masterpiece
Double Shot - Small Horse Mare Three Years Old

1st 20 Daanmor Kings Exclusive Design
2nd 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl

1st 325 Larapinta Eagles Dreamgirl

2nd 20 Daanmor Kings Exclusive Design

D. J. Nobbs

Silver Oak Miniatures
Vicki Passalaqua
Angela Peake

Jenelle Carter

Silver Oak Miniatures
D. J. Nobbs

D & J Irwin

Vicki Passalaqua
Angela Peake

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
Silver Oak Miniatures

D. J. Nobbs
Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer

Agua Blue Miniatures
Mick Sinclair

Rob and Rhonda Barnes
Country Rose Miniatures
Country Rose Miniatures
Mick Sinclair

Agua Blue Miniatures
Rob and Rhonda Barnes

Vicki Passalagua

Narelle Benson

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Country Rose Miniatures

Adua Blue Miniatures

Gwen Holloway

Vicki Passalagua

Country Rose Miniatures

Christina DeLucchi

Narelle Benson

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Tina Patricia Bowling

Jillian Linnan

Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Christina DeLucchi

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Jillian Linnan

Christina DeLucchi

Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Tina Patricia Bowling

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Vicki Passalaqua
Gwen Holloway

Miranda Morris
Priscilla Maher
Priscilla Maher
Miranda Morris
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572

573

574

575

576

Double Shot - Small Horse Mare Four Years & Over

1st 370 Tyrone Park First Light

2nd 35 Minya Park Nyx

3rd 296 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul

1st 370 Tyrone Park First Light

2nd 35 Minya Park Nyx

3rd 296 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul

Double Shot - Small Horse Broodmare

1st 532 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic
2nd 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud

3rd 156 Silver Oak PT Pretty Woman

1st 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud

2nd 532 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic

3rd 156 Silver Oak PT Pretty Woman
Double Shot - Small Horse Champion Senior Mare

Champion Exhibit 20 Daanmor Kings Exclusive Design
Champion Exhibit 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud

Double Shot - Small Horse Reserve Champion Senior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 532 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic
Reserve Champion Exhibit 532 Sherwood T4U It Must Be Magic
Double Shot - Small Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

1st 368 Grand Miniatures RMs To Hot For Sox
2nd 551 Neehi Park Valentino

3rd 468 Shangrila GF I'v Got Style

4th 547 Edens Enchanted Storm

5th 158 Blue Kestroll Smooth Movin

1st 368 Grand Miniatures RMs To Hot For Sox
2nd 551 Neehi Park Valentino

3rd 468 Shangrila GF I'v Got Style

4th 547 Edens Enchanted Storm

5th 158 Blue Kestroll Smooth Movin
Double Shot - Small Horse Colt Yearling

1st 469 Shangrila SE Bring It On

2nd 3 Beau Cheval GA Russian Roulette
3rd 112 Tapika Lets Go To Rio

4th 426 Atlanta Heza Hustler

S5th 41 Rhy-Al In Your Dreams

1st 112 Tapika Lets Go To Rio

2nd 426 Atlanta Heza Hustler

3rd 3 Beau Cheval GA Russian Roulette
4th 469 Shangrila SE Bring It On

5th 277 Pixie Valley Zulu Magic

Double Shot - Small Horse Colt Two Years Old

1st 467 Shangrila SE Crusader

2nd 509 Wildflower MG The Artist

3rd 388 Spellbound Picture Perfect

4th 39 Shangrila BW Poised to Win

5th 4  Bluegables Monarch's Cool Dude (imp NZ)
1st 467 Shangrila SE Crusader

2nd 509 Wildflower MG The Artist

3rd 388 Spellbound Picture Perfect

4th 39 Shangrila BW Poised to Win

5th 1 Sapphire Park Sculptures Still Ablaze
Double Shot - Small Horse Champion Junior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 467 Shangrila SE Crusader

Champion Exhibit 368 Grand Miniatures RMs To Hot For Sox
Double Shot - Small Horse Reserve Champion Junior Stallion

Reserve Champion Exhibit 368 Grand Miniatures RMs To Hot For Sox

Reserve Champion Exhibit 551 Neehi Park Valentino

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Annette Thomson

Tegan Fisher

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Annette Thomson

Tegan Fisher

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Sandy Edge Stud

Kathy Law

Sandy Edge Stud

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Kathy Law

Miranda Morris
Sandy Edge Stud

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Jenni O'Connor

Mick Sinclair

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Diana Hodson & James Lang
Doug Farmer Training Centre
Jenni O'Connor

Mick Sinclair

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Diana Hodson & James Lang

Mick Sinclair

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Jillian Linnan

Tina Patricia Bowling

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Jillian Linnan

Tina Patricia Bowling
Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Mick Sinclair

Samantha Goh-Edwards

Mick Sinclair

Vicki Passalagua

Margaret Webb

Tiffany Granger

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Mick Sinclair

Vicki Passalagua

Margaret Webb

Tiffany Granger

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Mick Sinclair
Doug Farmer Training Centre

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Jenni O'Connor
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577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

Double Shot - Small Horse Stallion Three Years Old

1st 6  Apoco-D Captain Moonlight

2nd 377 Little Impressions DQA Titan

3rd 215 Waya LaiLai Heza Gamblin Showman
1st 6  Apoco-D Captain Moonlight

2nd 377 Little Impressions DQA Titan

3rd 215 Waya LaiLai Heza Gamblin Showman
Double Shot - Small Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

1st 559 Regalview Challenger

2nd 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition

3rd 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus

4th 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom

5th 364 WHF Captivations Rockin Robin (imp USA)
1st 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus

2nd 364 WHF Captivations Rockin Robin (imp USA)
3rd 559 Regalview Challenger

4th 101 Shangrila SE Grand Edition

5th 515 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom

Double Shot - Small Horse Champion Senior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 559 Regalview Challenger

Champion Exhibit 275 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus
Double Shot - Small Horse Reserve Champion Senior Stallion

Reserve Champion Exhibit 6  Apoco-D Captain Moonlight

Reserve Champion Exhibit 6  Apoco-D Captain Moonlight

Double Shot - Small Horse Supreme Junior

Supreme Exhibit 467 Shangrila SE Crusader

Supreme Exhibit 535 Wildflower Trouble In Paradise
Double Shot - Small Horse Supreme Senior

Supreme Exhibit 167 Mirrindel Charisma

Supreme Exhibit 65 Equus Park Rain Cloud

Double Shot - Little Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Yearling Gelding

1st 301 Koriana Destan To Star

2nd 546 Kamelco Park Perfected By Excellence
1st 546 Kamelco Park Perfected By Excellence
2nd 301 Koriana Destan To Star

Double Shot - Little Horse Two Years Old Gelding

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Champion Junior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 301 Koriana Destan To Star

Champion Exhibit 546 Kamelco Park Perfected By Excellence
Double Shot - Little Horse Reserve Champion Junior Gelding

Reserve Champion Exhibit 546 Kamelco Park Perfected By Excellence
Reserve Champion Exhibit 301 Koriana Destan To Star

Double Shot - Little Horse Gelding Three Years Old

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Filly Yearling
No entries

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Kerrie Pendred

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Kerrie Pendred

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Kvlie Raines

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Sophia Donecker

Steve and Melitta Tyzzer
Doug Farmer Training Centre
Sophia Donecker

Doug Farmer Training Centre
Kvlie Raines

Adrian & Leonie Boehme
Steve and Melitta Tyzzer

Kylie Raines
Sophia Donecker

Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu
Empressabelle Miniature Horse Stu

Mick Sinclair
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Julie-Anne & Stephen Dwyer
Sandy Edge Stud

Kvlie Raines
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Kvlie Raines

Kylie Raines
Sapphire Park Miniature Horses

Sapphire Park Miniature Horses
Kylie Raines
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Double Shot - Little Horse Filly Two Years Old

1st 164 Burcoose Charisma Magic

2nd 337 Mystical Park Enchanted Flame
3rd 180 Hope Park Gossip Girl

1st 164 Burcoose Charisma Magic

2nd 180 Hope Park Gossip Girl

3rd 337 Mystical Park Enchanted Flame

Double Shot - Little Horse Champion Junior Mare

Champion Exhibit 164 Burcoose Charisma Magic
Champion Exhibit 164 Burcoose Charisma Magic
Double Shot - Little Horse Reserve Champion Junior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 337 Mystical Park Enchanted Flame
Reserve Champion Exhibit 180 Hope Park Gossip Girl

Double Shot - Little Horse Mare Three Years Old

1st 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
2nd 303 Koriana Sittin' Pretty

1st 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
2nd 303 Koriana Sittin' Pretty
Double Shot - Little Horse Mare Four Years & Over

1st 108 Tianjara Fantasia

2nd 96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels

3rd 289 Whispering Gums Shelini

1st 108 Tianjara Fantasia

2nd 96 Libbity Lodge Sparkels

3rd 289 Whispering Gums Shelini
Double Shot - Little Horse Broodmare

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Champion Senior Mare

Champion Exhibit 108 Tianjara Fantasia

Champion Exhibit 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
Double Shot - Little Horse Reserve Champion Senior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams
Reserve Champion Exhibit 108 Tianjara Fantasia

Double Shot - Little Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Colt Yearling

1st 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook
2nd 32 Silverfern TCs Master Carlin

3rd 300 Koriana Absolute Star

1st 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook
2nd 32 Silverfern TCs Master Carlin

3rd 300 Koriana Absolute Star

Double Shot - Little Horse Colt Two Years Old

1st 42  Castrawes Mister Bono

2nd 174 Halfmile After Dark

1st 42  Castrawes Mister Bono

2nd 174 Halfmile After Dark

Double Shot - Little Horse Champion Junior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook
Champion Exhibit 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook

Double Shot - Little Horse Reserve Champion Junior Stallion

Reserve Champion Exhibit 42 Castrawes Mister Bono
Reserve Champion Exhibit 32 Silverfern TCs Master Carlin
Double Shot - Little Horse Stallion Three Years Old

No entries

Double Shot - Little Horse Stallion Four Years & Over
No entries

Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Nicola Barnes

Christina DeLucchi

Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Christina DeLucchi

Nicola Barnes

Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Alison & Bradley McCarthy

Nicola Barnes
Christina DelLucchi

Pam Broadbent
Kvlie Raines
Pam Broadbent
Kvlie Raines

D. J. Nobbs
Joanne Raines
Tracey Beggs
D. J. Nobbs
Joanne Raines
Tracey Beggs

D. J. Nobbs
Pam Broadbent

Pam Broadbent
D. J. Nobbs

Mick Sinclair
Pauline Marschke
Kvlie Raines
Mick Sinclair
Pauline Marschke
Kvlie Raines

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Peter Baldwin
Manchurian Miniature Horses
Peter Baldwin

Mick Sinclair
Mick Sinclair

Manchurian Miniature Horses
Pauline Marschke
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Double Shot - Little Horse Supreme Junior
Supreme Exhibit 164 Burcoose Charisma Magic Alison & Bradley McCarthy
Supreme Exhibit 470 Shangrila GF Look For The Right Hook Mick Sinclair
Double Shot - Little Horse Supreme Senior
Supreme Exhibit 108 Tianjara Fantasia D. J. Nobbs

Supreme Exhibit 304 Ash-Mia Follow Your Dreams Pam Broadbent



